
www.abottini.com 1

COMPLETE LINE OF TILE AND STONE TOOLS SINCE 1975

Address:

Website:
E-mail:
Phone:

Fax:
Hours:

8871 Muraoka Drive
Gilroy, CA 95020

www.abottini.com

a.bottini@abottini.com

408 843 9888

408 843 9880

Monday – Friday
7AM – 4PM PST



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.2

A.BOTTINI

A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.
8871 Muraoka Drive

Gilroy, CA 95020

CONTacT US TODaY

Website: 

E-mail: 

Phone: 

Fax:

Hours: 

www.abottini.com

a.bottini@abottini.com

408 843 9888

408 843 9880

Monday – Friday
7AM – 4PM PST



Caulking Guns

Tile & Stone Tools

Safety Items

Stone Fabrication

Suction Cups

Epoxy 

Grout Sealer Tools

Screws & Nails

Core Bits

Hole Saws

Diamond Bits & Hole Saws

Shank Adapter, Suction Rings & Guide

Diamond Glass Blade

Diamond Blades & Accessories

Space Cup Wheels

Contractor Series

Profile Wheels & Shaping Stones

Polishing Pads

Backer Pads

Stone Fabrication & Miscellaneous 

Sandpaper & PVA Polisher

About

Index

55

56

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

67

68

69

70

72

75

76

78

79

81

82

83

84

88

Wedges & Shims

Spacers

Tape

Sponges & Clean up 

Trowels

Floats

Grout Bags

Knee Pads

Mixers

Mixing Containers

Levels, Marking & Measuring

Snips & Float Strips

Tackers & Staples

Tile Cutters

Electrical - Water Pumps

Display Racks

Screeds & Straight Edges

Power Tools

Tile Saw Parts

Rub Stones, Chisels & Undercut Saw

Grout Saws & Scrapers

Scrapers

Knives & Scoring Tools

Nippers

2

4

6

7

13

19

22

23

27

29

30

34

35

37

39

40

42

43

48

49

50

51

52

54

CONTENTS



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.2

WEG WEG-SUPER WEG-RED WEG-FAB

WEDGES

ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (Inch) L x W x H QTY CASE

WEG 528571 Regular Small White Wedges 5/8 x 1/2 x 1/8 450 12

WEG-SUPER 539908 Super Large White Wedges 1-1/8 x 15/16 x 1/4 75 12

WEG-RED 540443 Red Euro Style Wedges 1-1/4 x 1/4 x 3/16 500 12

WEG-FAB 542156 Large Fabricator Wedges 3-1/4 x 1-1/2 x 1/4 50 36

WEDGE DETAILS

Wedges are needed on every job from large 
format tile to tumbled stone. We have a full 
selection to fit your needs. Wedges are often 
used with horseshoe spacer shims to level 
tile and stone. 

The most popular is the wedge-red. The 
wedge-red has a sharp tip and long taper.

WEDGES & SHIMS

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 3

hOrSeShOe Spacer ShimS

ITEM SIZE SIZE (Inch)  L x W x H COLOR QTY CASE

1/16"

SHIM-1-1-6 521253 1/16" 1/16 x 1-15/16 x 1-5/16 Blue 200 12

SHIM-116B 500608 1/16" 1/16 x 1-15/16 x 1-5/16 Blue 1000 8

1/8"

SHIM-1-8 521254 1/8" 1/8 x 1-15/16 x 1-5/16 Red 150 12

SHIM-18B 500609 1/8 1/8 x 1-15/16 x 1-5/16 Red 1000 6

3/16"

SHIM-3-16 560283 3/16" 3/16 x 1-15/16 x 1-5/16 Yellow 110 12

SHIM-316B 561858 3/16" 3/16 x 1-15/16 x 1-5/16 Yellow 1000 6

1/4"

SHIM-1-4 521255 1/4" 1/4 x 1-15/16 x 1-5/16 Black 100 24

1/16"

1/8"

1/4"

3/16"

WEDGES  & SHIMS

WEDGE DETAILS

Horseshoe spacer shims have taken over 
the spacer market.

- Easy to remove
- Will not compress when stacking walls
- Work well with wedges
- Great for filling a void under slab
- Available in 4 sizes: 1/16", 1/8", 3/16", 1/4"
- Wide jar for easy storage and access

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.4

HARD PLASTIC (Leave-IN) SPACERS
ITEM SIZE TYPE QTY CASE

1/16"

DT-1/16 537218 1/16" (1.5 mm) + 500 12

DT-1/16-JAR 561854 1/16" (1.5 mm) + 1000 12

DT-1/16T 544405 1/16" (1.5 mm) T 500 12

1/8"

DT-1/8 537219 1/8" (3.0 mm) + 500 12

DT-1/8-JAR 561855 1/8" (3.0 mm) + 800 12

DT-1/8T 544013 1/8" (3.0 mm) T 500 12

3/16"

DT-3/16 537220 3/16" (4.5 mm) + 500 12

DT-3/16-JAR 561856 3/16" (4.5 mm) + 700 12

DT-3/16T 543559 3/16" (4.5 mm) T 500 12

1/4"

DT-1/4 537221 1/4" (6.0 mm) + 500 12

DT-1/4T 500544 1/4" (6.0 mm) T 500 12

SPACER DETAILS

We have been selling hard spacers for over 
20 years. In Europe this is the standard. 

- The 1/16" are solid

- The 1/8", 3/16" and 1/4" are perforated    	
   to let the thin set through 

SPACERS

           SPACER REMOVERS

MUST HAVE

1.1"

1.1"

1.1"

1.1"



www.abottini.com 5

FLEX TILE SPACERS
- All spacers are identical and precise
- Do not accept substitutes

ITEM SIZE TYPE QTY CASE

 1/16

1/16R-BAG 561854 1/16" (1.5 mm) Regular 300 12

1/16R-JAR 545075 1/16" (1.5 mm) Regular 2500 12

 1/8

1/8R-BAG 1/8" (3.0 mm) Regular 150 12

1/8R-JAR 547665 1/8" (3.0 mm) Regular 1600 12

1/8L-BAG 1/8" (3.0 mm) Long 150 12

1/8L-JAR 545074 1/8" (3.0 mm) Long 800 12

1/8T-BAG 1/8" (3.0 mm) T-Type 150 12

1/8T-JAR 564134 1/8" (3.0 mm) T-Type 900 12

 3/16

3/16R-BAG 500308 3/16" (4.5 mm) Regular 150 12

3/16R-JAR 500309 3/16" (4.5 mm) Regular 750 12

3/16L-BAG 500307 3/16" (4.5 mm) Long 150 12

3/16L-JAR 545073 3/16" (4.5 mm) Long 400 12

3/16T-BAG 500310 3/16" (4.5 mm) T-Type 150 12

3/16T-JAR 500311 3/16" (4.5 mm) T-Type 500 12

 1/4

1/4R-BAG 1/4" (6.0 mm) Regular 150 12

1/4R-JAR 529802 1/4" (6.0 mm) Regular 500 12

1/4L-BAG 1/4" (6.0 mm) Long 100 12

1/4L-JAR 560476 1/4" (6.0 mm) Long 300 12

1/4T-BAG 1/4" (6.0 mm) T-Type 150 12

1/4T-JAR 563271 1/4" (6.0 mm) T-Type 400 12

 3/8

3/8R-BAG 3/8" (9.0 mm) Regular 100 12

3/8R-JAR 537212 3/8" (9.0 mm) Regular 300 12

 1/2

1/2R-JAR 1/2" (12.0 mm) Regular 150 12

- Heavy duty and easy to use
- No moving parts to break

ITEM CASE

SP-3 500617 12

- Center pick ejects out to grab the spacer 
- the rubber bumper pushes the spacer off 
  all in one motion

ITEM CASE

SP-IN 12

SPACERS

           SPACER REMOVERS

MUST HAVE

SPACER TYPE

Regular Long T-Type



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.6

TAPE

ITEM DESCRIPTION WIDTH LENGTH COLOR CASE

BLUE MASKING TAPE

TAPE-BLUE 500642 IPG PT14 Premium Grade 14 day Masking Tape 2" (48 mm) 54.8 m Blue 24

GREEN MASKING TAPE

TAPE-GRN 500646 IPG PT8 Painters Grade 8 day Masking Tape 2" (48 mm) 54.8 m Green 12

WHITE MASKING TAPE

TAPE-MASK 541885 IPG 513 Utility Grade Masking Tape 2" 54.8 m Natural 24

TAPE-MASK3M 500647 3M 2214 Utility Grade Masking Tape 2" 60 yd Natural 24

RED MASKING TAPE

TAPE-RED 540719 IPG Red Vinyl Tape 2" 60 yd Red 24

DUCT TAPE

TAPE-DUCT 544387 IPG AC10 Utility Grade Duct Tape 2" 55 yd Silver 24

MESH TAPE

TAPE-MESH 500648 DT Joint Mesh Tape 2" 77 ft White 24

TAPE-MESH300 500649 DT Joint Mesh Tape 2" 302 ft White 18

OTHER

TAPE-CAU 540718 Caution Tape 3" 100 ft Yellow / Black 16

TAPE-CLEAR 500643 Clear Carton Sealing Tape 2" 60 yd Clear 36

TAPE-STRETCH Clear Stretch Film 18" 1500 ft Clear 4

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 7

ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (Inch) CASE

2XL-PRO 545371 XL Hydro Sponge 7 x 5 x 2 240

MUST HAVE

PREMIUM GROUTER'S SPONGE
- This premium sponge picks up residue better than any 
  sponge on the market
- Vaccum packed ( 8 packs of 30 sponges)

Vacuum Pack



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.8

SPONGES  & CLEAN UP

ARMALY BRANDS

HYDRO SPONGE WITH SCRUB
- This is the same quality as our 2XL sponge but it has a 
  scrub pad attached for hard-to-clean tile

GREEN EPOXY SPONGE
- Excellent for cleaning epoxy grouts
- Epoxy sponges will not react to epoxy grout and swell up

ORANGE EPOXY SPONGE
- Excellent for cleaning epoxy grouts

SPONGE FLOAT
- Large open-cell foam allows the perfect float sponge to 
  smooth grout or stucco

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

2XL-SCR 560262 5-5/8 x 4-5/8 x 2 30

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

605-7 549085 7 x 5 x 2 12

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

2XL-EPX 561845 7 x 5 x 2 12

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

F-FOAM 544234 5 x 12 10

GREEK GROUT SPONGE
- Small cell size allows the sponge to pick up more 
  residue and release it easier
- Holds and releases water and air easily
- Extra large sponge (7 x 5 x 2) is truly a 2XL sponge

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

2XL-150 543007 7 x 5 x 2 150

2XL-450 562112 7 x 5 x 2 450

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 9

CHEESECLOTH
- 5 sq yd pack 
- 100 sq yd roll

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

CHE-5 500347 5 sq yd pack 24

CHE-100 500346 100 sq yd roll 1

LEMON OIL
- 16 oz lemon oil
- Real lemon oil is great to put on 
  cheesecloth for the final buff
- Looks great and smells good

ITEM CASE

LEM 542296 6

WASH SET
- Our wash kit includes: a bucket on wheels, wash 
  screen, 3 rollers, sponge and Velcro handle 
- This kit can cut your grout job time in half
- The sponge has slices in it to pick up maximum 
  residue

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

WASH-SP 542356 Sponge 1

WASH-H 565479 Handle 1

WASH-R 500652 Rollers 1

REPLACEMENT PARTS

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

WASH-SET 542357 Bucket Set 1

SCRUB PADS
ITEM COLOR TYPE SIZE (Inch) CASE

SCR-WHI 500598 White Light 4-1/2 x 10 20

SCR-BLU 500895 Blue Medium 4-1/2 x 10 20

SCR-BLK 500894 Black Heavy 4-1/2 x 10 20

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

SCR-HANDLE 500596 Scrub Pad Handle Only 12

SCR-SET 500597 1 White, 1 Blue, and 1 Handle 12

SCRUB PAD SETS	

BUCKET BUCKET-3-1-2

*Actual style may vary

B-MIX 
Page 45

75 mil 75 mil

5 GALLON BUCKET

ITEM PALLET

BUCKET 541879 144

3 1/2 GALLON BUCKET

ITEM PALLET

BUCKET-3-1-2 541880 144

Made in the USA

SPONGES  & CLEAN UP

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE
CHE-5



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.10

SPONGES  & CLEAN UP

TILE BRUSH
- Thicker and longer than the competition
- Exploded tip bristles for picking up the finest tile 
  and stone dust
- Bristle Size: 10" x 2-1/2" x 3"

ITEM LENGTH (Inch) CASE 

BR-T 539779 14 6

LArge GROUT BRUSH 
- Ergonomic handle and larger bristle face makes this 
  the perfect grout brush
- Bristle Size: 3" x 3/4" x 5/8" 

SMALL GROUT BRUSH
- A great inexpensive grout brush
- Bristle Size: 1-1/2" x 3/8" x 5/8"

GONG BRUSH
- A tough brush for easy tool clean up
- Bristle Size: 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" x 2"

GONG BRUSH WITH LONG HANDLE
- Same great quality as the BR-G with a long handle
- Bristle Size: 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" x 2"

HEA	

HEA-LONG
(BEST)	

14 INCHES

WATER HEATER
- Small water heater

ITEM CASE

HEA 530235 1

LONG WATER HEATER
- Long bucket heater
- Must be used on a minute of 15 amp breaker

ITEM LENGTH (Inch) CASE

BR-B 539775 9 1/2 12

ITEM LENGTH (Inch) CASE

BR-A 539776 7 12

ITEM LENGTH (Inch) CASE 

BR-G 539780 8 1/2 12

ITEM LENGTH (Inch) CASE

BR-G-L 539774 20 12

ITEM CASE

HEA-LONG 500517 1

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 11

BLUE LATEX GLOVES
- These gloves are formfitting and puncture resistant
- Top quality latex gloves
- 50 Gloves per case

ITEM SIZE CASE

GLO-B-M 561852 Medium 10

GLO-B-L 542068 Large 10

GLO-B-XL 542066 XL 10

GLO-B-XXL 543503 XXL 10

GROUTING GLOVES
- Lined and cuffed
- Excellent for grouting and setting tile

ITEM SIZE CASE

GLO-D-M 548253 Medium 12

GLO-D-L 548254 Large 12

GLO-D-XL 548255 XL 12

HEAVY DUTY BLUE PALM GLOVES
- Cotton gloves with dipped rubber palm
- Great fitting gloves

ITEM SIZE CASE

GLO-A-M 561853 Medium 12

GLO-A-L 542065 Large 12

GLO-A-XL 542067 XL 12

ALUMINUM DUST PAN
- Light and strong
- Extra large tray
- Built to last
- 16 x 9-1/2 inch tray

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

DT-PAN 500459 16" x 9-1/2" Aluminum Dust Pan 6

SPONGES  & CLEAN UP

MUST HAVE

16"

9 1/2"



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.12

BUCKET-WH
* Bucket and tools not included

BUCKET Wheel
- New design allows you to carry tools as well as 
  your bucket
- No need to drag the bucket and scratch the floor
- The Bucket Pilot fits almost all 5 and 3-1/2 gallon 
  buckets
- Also great for potted plants

BRASS MANIFOLD
- 4-way solid brass with leak-proof ball valves

GILMOUR

6-PLY COMMERCIAL WATER HOSE
- Kink-resistant and weather-proof
- 500 PSI burst strength

ITEM CASE

BUCKET-WH 547677 6

ITEM CASE

NOZ-A 565514 6

WATER NOZZLE
- Solid brass construction

WATER NOZZLE
- Adjustable nozzle	

GILMOUR

WATER NOZZLE
- Gilmour Supreme

WATER NOZZLE
- Threaded front	

ITEM CASE

NOZ-HD 500551 6

ITEM CASE

NOZ-GIL 537231 6

ITEM CASE

NOZ 500550 6

ITEM CASE

NOZ-MAN 1

ITEM SIZE CASE

HOS-25 500518 25 ft 1

HOS-50 500519 50 ft 1

HOS-75 500520 75 ft 1

SPONGES  & CLEAN UP



www.abottini.com 13

Heavy Duty Shank

Soft Grip 

10 Rivets 

Tempered stainless steel

WiTh SOfT HaNDle

ITEM NOTCH SIZE (Inch)

JS33 548225 5/16 x 1/4 x 1/16 V

JS34 548226 1/4 x 3/16 V

JS39 548227 3/16 x 5/32 V

JS42 548228 1/4 x 1/8 x 1/4 SQ

JS44 548229 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 SQ

JS44U 548230 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 U

JS45 548231 1/2 x 1/2	 V

JS46 548232 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2 SQ

JS48 548233 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 SQ

JS48U 548234 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 U

JS56 548235 3/4 x 9/16 x 3/8 U

WiTh SOfT HaNDle

ITEM NOTCH SIZE (Inch)

PS11A 565515 1/16 x 1/16 x 1/16 V

PS21A 565516 1/16 x 1/16 x 1/16 SQ

PS22A 565517 1/4 x 1/8 x 1/4 SQ

PS23A 500552 1/8 x 3/32 x 1/8 U

PS32A 500553 1/8 x 1/8 x 1/8 U

PS33 548239 5/16 x 1/4 x 1/16 V

PS34 548240 1/4 x 3/16 V

PS35A 500554 1/8 x 3/16 x 1/8 U

PS39 548241 3/16 x 5/32 V

PS41A 3/32 x 3/32 x 3/32 V

PS44 547741 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 SQ

PS44U 548242 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 U

PS45 548243 1/2 x 1/2 V 

PS46 548244 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2 SQ

PS48 548245 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 SQ

PS48U 548246 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 U

PS88 564370 3/8 x 3/8 x 3/8 SQ

ALL STYLES

SIZE (Inch) CASE

4-1/2 x 11-1/2 6

WiTh HarDwOOD HaNDle

ITEM NOTCH SIZE (Inch)

P33 548239 5/16 x 1/4 x 1/16 V

P34 548240 1/4 x 3/16 V

P44 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 SQ

P46 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2 SQ

P48 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 SQ

ALL STYLES

SIZE (Inch) CASE

4-1/2 x 11-1/2 6

P SERIES
With Hardwood Handle

JOURNEYMAN SERIES NOTCH TROWELS
The JOURNEYMAN Series trowels may just be the best trowels 
on the market. Ten rivets hold the 4 ½" x 11 ½" heavy gauge, 
stainless steel blade. Built from the highest quality materials and 
top quality construction, this trowel will not disappoint the most 
meticulous customer.

PS SERIES
With Soft Handle	

Soft Grip 

8 Rivets 

Tempered carbon steel

TROWELS

PRO SERIES NOTCH TROWELS
This 4 ½" x 11½" Professional trowel is built to last. 
Made from top-quality materials, the Pro Series 
trowels are perfect for the value-oriented 
customer. The blade is made from the
finest spring steel and is fastened to
the frame with 8 spot rivets. 
The best value on the market!

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

- 4.5 x 11.5 heavy gauge stainless steel blade
- 10 rivets with heavy duty shank
- Ergo soft grip

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.14

MARSHALLTOWN 

NOTCH TROWELS
- Aluminum alloy mounting riveted to a hard  
  tempered steel blade
- Available in the following sizes	

WiTh DUraSOfT HaNDle

ITEM NOTCH SIZE (Inch)

702SD 563675 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 SQ

703SD 565480 3/16 x 1/8 x 3/16 SQ

716SD 563676 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 U

717SD 563677 1/4 x 1/2 x 1/4 U

718SD 568678 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 U

770SD 565481 1/2 x 5/32 V

775SD 653679 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2 SQ

776SD 563680 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 SQ

780SD 545404 1/4 x 3/16 V

LEFT HANDED

702SDL 564540 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 SQ

775SDL 564541 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2 SQ

ALL STYLES

SIZE (Inch) CASE

4-1/2 x 11 6LEFT HANDED	

XL PRO SERIES 
NOTCH TROWELS
- Extra large 16-inch blade 
- Available in the following sizes

ITEM NOTCH SIZE (Inch)

XL33 500659 5/16 x 1/4 x 1/16 V

XL34 500660 1/4 x 3/16 V

XL44 500661 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 SQ

XL44U 500662 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 U

XL45 500663 1/2 x 1/2 V

XL46 500664 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2 SQ

XL48 500665 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 SQ

XL48U 500666 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 U

ALL STYLES

SIZE (Inch) CASE

4-1/2 x 16 6

JOURNEYMAN SERIES 
TROWELS (SHORT)
- Stainless steel
- Perfect for tight spaces and swimming pools

WiTh SOfT HaNDle

ITEM NOTCH SIZE (Inch)

JS34S 548236 1/4 x 3/16 V

JS44S 548237 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 SQ

JS48S 548238 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 SQ

ALL STYLES

SIZE (Inch) CASE

4 x 6 6

TROWELS



www.abottini.com 15

Always check adhesive 
manufacturers recommendation  

for proper notch selection.

All measurements are in inches 
Width x Depth x Space Apart.

PS PS PS

Marshalltown PS PS

PS JS PS

PS

JS

PS

JS

PS

JS

PS

Marshalltown

PS

JS

PS

JS

PS

JS

PS

PS

JS

PS

TROWELS



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.16

NOTCHED MARGIN TROWEL
- Ideal for tight spaces
- Available in the following sizes
- With wood handle

ITEM NOTCH SIZE (Inch) SIZE (Inch) CASE

MT-26-334 548256 1/4 x 3/16 V 6 x 2 12

MT-26-344 548257 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 SQ 6 x 2 12

PRO TRAINER SERIES NOTCH TROWELS
- Perfect for the home owner
- Available in the following sizes

ITEM NOTCH SIZE (Inch) SIZE (Inch) CASE

T33 564688 5/16 x 1/4 x 1/16 V 4 x 9 12

T34 564689 1/4 x 3/16 V 4 x 9 12

T44 564690 1/4 x 1/4 x 1/4 SQ 4 x 9 12

T45 564691 1/2 x 1/2 V 4 x 9 12

T46 564692 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2 SQ 4 x 9 12

T48 1/4 x 3/8 x 1/4 SQ 4 x 9 12

MARGIN TROWEL
- This margin trowel is great for do-it-yourself projects
- With wood handle

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

T-26 565482 2 x 6 12

TROWELS



www.abottini.com 17

FORGED MARGIN TROWELS	
- Forged from a single piece of high carbon steel
- Tempered blade, fully ground and polished	

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

DTF-25 5 x 2 6

DTF-26 6 x 2 6

DTF-28 8 x 2 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

DTF-15S 5 x 1-1/2 6

DTF-25S 565483 5 x 2 6

DTF-26S 565484 6 x 2 6

DTF-28S 565485 8 x 2 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

MT-52 563681 5 x 2 6

MT-54 5 x 1-1/2 6

MT-56 563682 6 x 2 6

MT-58 563683 8 x 2 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

MT-52D 548370 5 x 2 6

MT-54D 562104 5 x 1-1/2 6

MT-56D 562105 6 x 2 6

MT-58D 562106 8 x 2 6

PRO MARGIN TROWELS
- Triple-tempered spring steel for the perfect flexibility
- The best value on the market!	

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

DT-25 548247 5 x 2 6

DT-26 548248 6 x 2 6

DT-28 548249 8 x 2 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

DT-25S 548250 5 x 2 6

DT-26S 548251 6 x 2 6

DT-28S 548252 8 x 2 6

TROWELS

WiTh WOOD HaNDle

WiTh SOfT HaNDle

FORGED MARGIN TROWELS
- This Diamond Tough margin trowel is forged 
  from a single piece of steel
- Perfectly balanced	

WiTh WOOD HaNDle

WiTh SOfT HaNDle

WiTh WOOD HaNDle

WiTh DUraSOfT HaNDle

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.18

FINISHING TROWELS	
- Our best finishing trowel series  
- Stainless steel blade
- With soft handle

MARSHALLTOWN

FINISHING TROWELS
- High carbon steel blade
- With durasoft handle

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

J410 548730 4-1/2 x 10-1/2 3

J411 565493 4-1/2 x 11 3

J511 562107 4-3/4 x 11-1/2 3

J512 562108 5 x 12 3

J513 565518 5 x 13 3

J514 565519 5 x 14 3

J516 565520 5 x 16 3

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

MXS91D 565486 4-1/2 x 10-1/2 1

MXS1D 565487 4-1/2 x 11 1

MXS4D 542295 4-3/4 x 11-1/2 1

MXS7D 561840 5 x 12 1

MXS13D 565488 5 x 13 1

MXS145D 565489 5 x 14 1

MXS66D 565490 4 x 16 1

MXS165D 535980 5 x 16 1

MXS81D 565491 4 x 18 1

MXS205D 548648 5 x 20 1

MXS20D 565492 4 x 20 1

MARSHALLTOWN

PlaSTic TexTUriNg TrOwel
- Marshalltown Premier Line
- Has the ability to retain its flat shape
- Can be used for embedding the mesh in 
  EIFS applications or texturing

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

MT-2161 563684 5 x 11-1/2 1

TROWELS

NEO FLOAT
- Light, thin and easy to work with
- Aluminum back and wood handle	

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

F-412N 565529 4 x 12 12

F-512N 547250 5 x 12 12

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 19

XL GROUT FLOAT
Large 12" x 4" face lets you move more grout. 
- 3mm rubber face and black closed-cell rubber
- 2 square and 2 rounded corners
- Ergonomically designed handle
- Plastic back	

TAPERED GROUT FLOAT
Tapered from 3 to 4 inches wide. Great for 
under toe kicks. 
- 2 square and 2 rounded corners
- 3mm rubber face and black closed-cell rubber
- Ergonomically designed handle
- Plastic back

GROUT FLOAT
Our best seller and most versatile float. 
- 3mm rubber face and black closed-cell rubber
- 2 square and 2 rounded corners 
- Ergonomically designed handle 
- Plastic back

F-412S
Soft Handle

F-VS
Soft Handle

F-495S
Soft Handle

F-495
Hard Handle

F-V
Hard Handle

F-412
Hard Handle

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE 

WiTh SOfT Grip HaNDle

F-495S 548260 4 x 9-1/2 6

WiTh PlaSTic HaNDle

F-495 547192 4 x 9-1/2 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE 

WiTh SOfT Grip HaNDle

F-VS 548259 3 x 11-1/2 6

WiTh PlaSTic HaNDle

F-V 500501 3 x 11-1/2 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE 

WiTh SOfT Grip HaNDle

F-412S 548258 4 x 12 6

WiTh PlaSTic HaNDle

F-412 562111 4 x 12 6

NARROW GROUT FLOAT
The F-312 gives you the length for larger jobs and
is only 3" wide so you can get under toe kicks. 
- 3mm rubber face and black closed-cell rubber
- All square corners
- Ergonomically designed handle
- Plastic back

F-312
Hard Handle

F-312S
Soft Handle

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

WiTh SOfT Grip HaNDle

F-312S 548261 3 x 12 6

WiTh PlaSTic HaNDle

F-312 562110 3 x 12 6

FLOATS

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.20

GROUT FLOAT
- This light-weight 3 1/2"x 10" float is designed for epoxy
- The 3mm green rubber face and closed cell black rubber makes
  this epoxy float flexible
- 2 round and 2 square corners with a flared handle
- Great balance and comfort

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE 

F-W95 561843 3-1/2 x 10 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE 

F-GF 548263 4 x 10 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE 

F-HP 3-1/2 x 9 6

HOME PRO GROUT FLOAT
- This 3 1/2" x 9" float is for the do-it-yourself job or repair job 
- Ergonomically designed handle with plastic back and black
  closed cell rubber face

EPOXY FLOAT	
- 4"x10" with a flared handle to allow more down pressure
- This float is hard, green rubber designed not to melt from epoxy
- 4 square corners

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE 

F-26 548437 2 x 6 6

MargiN TROWel FLOAT
- The 2" x 6" margin float is just what you need to grout tight spaces
- 3mm rubber face

FLOATS

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE 

F-G 565614 2-1/2 x 10-1/4 6

SUPER-FLEX RUBBER GROUT FLOAT
- Cleans grout quicker and easier
- Larger size

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 21

FLOATS

POLY FLOAT
- Very popular European model
- Light, inexpensive float
- All one piece
- Made of polyurethane

HAWK
- Aluminum hawk with new ergonomic soft handle	

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

MT-2 561841 13 x 13 1

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

F-511P 543630 5-1/2 x 11 1

MUST HAVE

EPOXY FLOAT	
- Hard, green rubber designed not to melt from epoxy
- 4" x 9 1/2" square corners and plastic back along with 
  an ergonomically designed handle

MARSHALLTOWN

GROUT FLOAT
- Marshalltown grout float
- Rubber face, metal back, plastic handle

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

F-EPOXY 548264 4 x 9-1/2 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

MT-43 564557 4 x 9 24

SUPER-FLEX RUBBER EPOXY FLOAT	
- Cleans grout quicker and easier
- Larger size

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

F-EPOXY-R 565613 3-1/4 x 9 6



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.22

GROUT BAG
- Our heavy-duty vinyl grout bag is 23 1/2" tall
- Heat-sealed to prevent seam separation
- The steel tip is removable for easy cleaning
- Used for grouting large joints or large tile without
  spreading grout over entire job

RED TIP GROUT BAG
- Our red plastic tip on this 23 1/2" vinyl grout bag makes 
  for no chance of scratching tile or stone
- Heat-sealed to prevent separation
- The plastic tip makes it easy to cut for better flow

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

GB 500502 23-1/2 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

GB-DT 500503 23-1/2 12

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

GB-T 561844 2-1/8 x 3/8 6

REPLACEMENT TIP
- Steel replacement tip for grout bag

FLOATS & GROUT BAGS

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE

MAGNESIUM FLOAT
- Diamond Tough magnesium float
- Extruded from top-quality magnesium

HARDWOOD FLOAT
- Made from imported hardwood which is harder than teak 
- Outlasts several ordinary wood floats

MARSHALLTOWN

RESIN FLOAT
- Made from 3/8" thick laminated canvas resin
- Works like a wood float but lasts many times longer 
- Made in the USA

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

F-MA-18 565494 3-1/2 x 18 1

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

F-LAM 548650 3-1/2 x 16 1

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

F-145 562109 3-1/8 x 16 1

        GROUT BAGS



www.abottini.com 23

        GROUT BAGS



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.24

ITEM CASE 

GEL1HC 565533 6

SERIES 1 (HC)
Series 1 with hard plastic cap

These Gel Series knee pads use advanced technology to ensure maximum comfort and endurance. The NEOGEL core allows 
for a soft feel and even weight distribution while the neoprene liner keeps your knees cool, dry and comfortable while you work. 
There are two styles of caps available depending on your work environment. An ARMORTEX cap is featured on the Series 1 
which provides superb abrasion resistance, great flexibility and perfect grip. Also available in the water-resistant rubberized cap 
designated with a "R".

SERIES 1 (R)
- Series 1 with rubberized front

ITEM CASE 

GEL1R 540599 6

NEOGEL SERIES	

SERIES 1
- Series 1 with ARMORTEX front
- Same as 1R without the rubber front

ITEM CASE 

GEL1 565530 6

ITEM CASE 

GEL00R 547249 6

SERIES 00 (R)	
- A smaller version of the Series 1R
- The NEOGEL core allows for a soft feel and even weight distribution 
- Single perforated hook and loop strap

KNEE PADS

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 25

SERIES 2 STRAP SET
ITEM CASE

KP-S1 560328 6

SERIES 2 BUTTON SET
ITEM QTY

KP-BSET 563273 8 pc set

SERIES 2 FOAM LINER SET
ITEM CASE

KP-LINER 563715 12

ITEM CASE 

KP2 542558 6

SERIES 2
- Series 2 with foam liner

                 REPLACEMENT PARTS

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.26

ITEM CASE

KP-504 12

ALTA

NOMAR SOFT CAP
- Specially designed for working on hardwood and tile floors
- Long, rubber cap reduces marring and allows traction for user
- Made with Du Pont Cordura® Nylon

ITEM CASE

KP-509 563272 12

ALTA

PROLINE HARD CAP
- All purpose Knee Pads designed with a short plastic 
  cap allowing user to swivel and maneuver easily on 
  working surfaces
- 1/2" Thick High Density Rubber Padding 
- Made with Du Pont Cordura® Nylon

ITEM CASE

KP-507 12

ALTA

FLEXLINE
- All purpose pad ideal for working on delicate surfaces
- Made with Du Pont Cordura® Nylon

ITEM CASE

KP-LR 12

LEATHER KNEE PADS
- Made with top grain leather
- Comfortable, thick felt lining

KNEE PADS



www.abottini.com 27

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

P-BLEND 545372 27 6

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.28

3 BLADE MIXER
- The P-3 is the same as the P-2, but we added a 
  third blade twisted the opposite way of the second 
  blade to create a wave action
- Great for epoxy

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

P-3 565534 27" Hexagon Shaft 6

MIXERS

EGG BEATER MIXER
- The egg beater mixer is the most popular mixer
- Four round bars make it easy on the drill
- Mixes the entire bucket, sides and bottom

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

P-EGG 547191 27" Hexagon Shafft 6

MUST HAVE

SMALL BATCH MIXER
- The Home-Pro mixer is great for small grout or
  fix-it jobs
- Even mixing paint is a breeze

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

P-HP 537217 15" Hexagon Shaft 12

MUST HAVE

QUICK MIXER
- A favorite for loose mixes
- Stores and cleans easily

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

P-QM 541848 27" Hexagon Shaft 6

2 BLADE MIXER
- The bottom blade is slightly bowed to get material
  off the bottom of the bucket
- The second blade is twisted to get the maximum  
  mixing without adding air to the mix and minimal splashing

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

P-2 521149 27" Hexagon Shaft 6



www.abottini.com 29

EXTRA LARGE MIXING CONTAINER
- Large mixing container with square corners
- Heavy duty rotational molded
- Color: Black

MEDIUM MIXING CONTAINER
- Medium mixing box with square corners
- Color: Black

SMALL MIXING CONTAINER
Small tub for clean up or small jobs
Color: Grey

ITEM SIZE (Inch) VOLUME 

BOX-LG 500326 61 x 40 x 14 11-1/2 cu ft

ITEM SIZE (Inch) VOLUME 

BOX-MED-B 500329 55 x 30 x 11 6 cu ft

ITEM SIZE (Inch) VOLUME 

BOX-SM 500330 27 x 20 x 6-1/2 3 cu ft

NO UPS	

NO UPS	

ROUNDED MORTAR HOE
- Professional mortar hoe with rounded blade
- Great for mixing boxes

ITEM

HOE-J 561851

HOE-SM 500330
SQUARE ShOvel

ITEM

SHOVEL 500610

MIXING CONTAINERS

HOE-J	 HOE-SM SHOVEL



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.30

*no handholes

STABILA

MODEL 196	

STABILA

MODEL 80A-2

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

DTL-16 548151 16

DTL-24 548152 24

DTL-36 548153 36

DTL-48 548154 48

DTL-72 548156 72

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

STA-196-16 542440 16

STA-196-24 542677 24

STA-196-36 542441 36

STA-196-48 561848 48

STA-196-59 561849 59

STA-196-72 542678 72

STA-196-96* 544165 96

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

STA-C-24 561846 24

STA-C-48 561848 48

STA-C-72 561850 72

- General construction level
- Certified accuracy in normal reading positions: 1/32 over 72"
- Easy, crystal clear top and side reading horizontal vial
- Level accuracy guaranteed for life; vials will never fog, leak 
  or require adjustment

- Certified accuracy in every position 
- Bright, easy to read, crystal clear vials
- Level accuracy guaranteed for life
- Vials will never fog, leak or require adjustment

TYPE 88 PROFESSIONAL LEVEL	
- Domed level vial offers 320 degree visibility
- Rubberized hand grips
- Reinforced aerospace aluminum alloy frame
- Precision milled edges assure frame accuracy
- Anti-slip/anti-shock end caps

LEVELS, MARKING & MEASURING

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 31

ITEM

JL-40-6602 562113

CAST ALUMINUM TORPEDO LEVEL 
- Cast aluminum 
- Magnetic 
- Vertical / Horizontal / 45 Degree 
- Milled bottom 	

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

DTL-TORP 565495 12

LEVELS, MARKING & MEASURING

ACCULINE PRO

JOHNSON LASER LEVEL
The set includes: 
- Self-leveling cross line laser level with 3 vertical lines
- 3 AA alkaline batteries
- Tinted glasses 
- Magnetic target
- Soft-sided carrying case
- Instructions manual with warranty card	

LUMBER PENCILS
- 12 Pencils per box
- The world’s best known carpenter pencil

ITEM SIZE QTY/BOX CASE

X-PENCILS 521251 7" 12 6

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.32

STAEDTLER

WATER MARKERS
- 12 Pencils per box
- These pencils are perfect for marking 
  wet tile and stone for precision cuts

CHINA MARKERS
- 12 Pencils per box
- Paper wrapped pencils for marking
  on smooth surfaces
- Perfect for ceramic tile, glass, plastic, 
  film, paper, metal, and rubber

KESON

CHALK	
- High pigment for bright, vibrant colors
- Available in 8 oz and 5 lbs containers

ITEM COLOR SIZE CASE

CHA-BLU 500338 Blue 8 oz 6

CHA-FLO 500341 Orange 8 oz 6

CHA-RED 500343 Red 8 oz 6

CHA-WHI 500344 White 8 oz 6

CHA-YEL 500345 Yellow 8 oz 6

CHA-5BLU 500333 Blue 5 lbs 4

CHA-5FLO 500334 Orange 5 lbs 4

CHA-5RED 500335 Red 5 lbs 4

CHA-5WHI 500336 White 5 lbs 4

CHA-5YEL 500337 Yellow 5 lbs 4

ITEM COLOR QTY/BOX

CM-BLA 500354 Black 12

CM-GRE 500355 Green 12

CM-RED 500356 Red 12

CM-WHI 500357 White 12

CM-YEL 500358 Yellow 12

ITEM COLOR QTY/BOX

WM-BLA 545840 Black 12

WM-GRE 500653 Green 12

WM-RED 545841 Red 12

WM-WHI 500654 White 12

WM-YEL 500655 Yellow 12

MARKING & MEASURING

CHINA MARKER KIT
- 12 Pencils per box
- 2 White
- 2 Yellow
- 4 Red
- 4 Black

ITEM QTY/BOX

CM-KIT 565625 12

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 33

FRA-16

FRA-P-SP

NEW PRO TAPE MEASURES
- New, easy read blade with 4 rivet tip
- Printed both sides 
- Comfort non slip sure grip 
- Blade retraction brake 
- Magnetic tip 
- Belt clip 
- 4 Rivet tip 

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY

TAPE-25 500640 1" Blade 25 ft 12

FRAMING SQUARES

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

FRA-16 565535 16 Steel

FRA-24 537230 24 Steel

SPEED SQUARES
- Poly speed squares that will not scratch tiles

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

FRA-P-SP 500500 6 Plastic

FRA-P-12 500499 12 Plastic

FOLDING SQUARES

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

FRA-SQ-12 12 Plastic

FRA-SQ-16 16 Aluminum

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CHA-DT2 500340 100 ft Standard Chalk Line

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CHA-HS 500342 100 ft high speed chalk line

KESON

KESON

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CHA-BOX 500339 100 ft standard chalk line

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CHA-RWM1 100 ft Professional Chalk Line

KESON

MARKING & MEASURING

                 SQUARES

                 CHALK LINES / BOXES

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.34

FLOAT STRIPS
- Redwood lath
- Number 1 Grade
- Used for leveling sub-structure for tile counters, 
  floors and walls
* Waxed box to keep strips from drying out

TIN SNIPS
- Drop forged
- Cushion grip

MIDWEST TOOL	

AVIATION SNIPS	

ALUMINUM SNIPS
- Blades are easily replaced using only a screwdriver
- Designed for maximum strength with minimum weight

REPLACEMENT BLADES 	

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

SNI-A-L 500613 12 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

SNI-TIN 500615 12 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

SNI-A12 544954 12 6

SNI-A14 500612 14 6

ITEM SIZE (Inch) BOX

FLOATSTRIP 542081 96 x 1-1/4 x 3/8 50

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

A12R 500314 12 1

A14R 500315 14 1

SNIPS AND FLOATS TRIPS



www.abottini.com 35

BOSTITCH STAPLeS

DUO-FAST 

5000 SERIES
- Fits DUO-T or DUO-5018A

ITEM SIZE QTY CASE

DUO-38 537251 3/8" 5000/box 20 boxes

DUO-12 500463 1/2" 5000/box 20 boxes

BOSTITCH

STCR5019 STAPLES
- Fits BOS-PC4000 or BOS-HAM

ITEM SIZE QTY CASE

BOS-38 500323 3/8" 5000/box 20 boxes

DUO-FAST STAPLE TACKERS

DUO-FAST

CS5000
- Use 5000 Series staples

ITEM MODEL CASE

DUO-T 537226 CS5000 5

BOSTITCH STAPLE TACKERS

ITEM MODEL CASE

BOS-PC4000 500325 PC4000 12

BOSTITCH

SQUEEZE TACKER
ITEM MODEL CASE

BOS-HAM 500324 H30-8 12

BOSTITCH

HAMMER TACKER

JOSEF KIHLBERG

JK #694/9 STAPLES
- Fits BOS-PC4000 or BOS-HAM

ITEM SIZE QTY CASE

JKBOS-38 500523 3/8" 5000/box 20 boxes

TACKERS & STAPLES



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.36

ARROW STAPLE TACKERS

ITEM MODEL CASE

ARROW-T 500318 T50 12

ARROW 

SQUEEZE TACKER
ITEM MODEL CASE

ARROW-HAM 500317 HT50 12

ARROW

HAMMER TACKER 

JOSEF KIHLBERG 

JK50 STAPLES
- 1/2 JK # 671/12
- 3/8 JK # 671/10
- Fits ARROW-T or ARROW-HAM

ITEM SIZE QTY CASE

JK50-38 500522 3/8" 5000/box 20 boxes

JK50-12 500521 1/2" 5000/box 20 boxes

ARROW 

T50 STAPLES
- Fits ARROW-T or ARROW-HAM

ITEM SIZE QTY CASE

T50-38 500638 3/8" 1250/box 80 boxes

T50-12 500637 1/2" 1250/box 80 boxes

A.BOTTINI

TACKERS & STAPLES



www.abottini.com 37

SUPERIOR TILE CUTTER	

CERAMIC TILE CUTTER #00
SMALL 6" x 11" 
- Cuts 6" tiles straight and 4-1/2" tiles diagonally
- Includes adjustable angle gauge
- Pad replacement requires 1 SUP-P0

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

SUP-00 542679 6 x 11

SUPERIOR TILE CUTTER	

CERAMIC TILE CUTTER #1A
MEDIUM 12" x 12" 
- Cuts 6" tiles straight and 4-1/2" tiles diagonally
- Includes adjustable angle gauge
- Pad replacement requires two SUP-P1

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

SUP-1A400 561907 12 x 12

SUPERIOR TILE CUTTER	

CERAMIC TILE CUTTER #2A
LARGE 15" x 15" 
- Cuts 10" tiles straight and 7" tiles diagonally
- Includes adjustable angle gauge
- Pad replacement requires two SUP-P2

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

SUP-2A400 561908 15 x 15

SUPERIOR TILE CUTTER	

REPLACEMENT PARTS
ITEM DESCRIPTION

SUP-AG 565538 Gauge for #1A and #2A Cutter

SUP-AG3 565540 Gauge for #3 Cutter

SUP-H 548496 Replacement Handle

SUP-P1 565541 Pad for #1A Cutter (1)

SUP-P2 543553 Pad for #2A Cutter (1)

SUP-P3 565542 Pad Set for #3 Cutter (2)

SUP-TIP 565543 Tile Protector Tip (2)

SUP-WH 565544 #400 Replacement Wheel

SUPERIOR TILE CUTTER	

CERAMIC TILE CUTTER #3
EXTRA LARGE 16" x 21-1/2" 
- Cuts 16" tiles straight and 10" tiles diagonally
- Includes adjustable angle gauge
- Pad replacement requires 1 SUP-P3

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

SUP-3 548017 16 x 21-1/2

TILE CUTTERS

SUP-WH



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.38

J SERIES

ISHI

JOURNEYMAN SERIES TILE CUTTER
- Our best selling hand cutter
- Ball bearing carriage and titanium coated wheel

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

CL-J-540 561909 20

CL-J-640 560474 24

CL-J-740 560475 28

ISHI

TILE CUTTER
New and improved scoring and breaking system which 
allows to set almost 90 degrees between handle and 
breaker bar for the most ideal point of contact which 
provides easier scoring and breaking. 

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

ISHI-18 565546 18 (JW-460)

ISHI-24 561745 23-1/4 (JW-590)

ISHI-28 561744 28-3/4 (JW-730)

ISHI   

REPLACEMENT PARTS
ITEM DESCRIPTION

ISHI-AG 565497 Gauge for ISHI Cutter

ISHI-FT 560819 Breaker Foot

ISHI-WH 561911 New Style Wheel

ISHI-WH-TI 561912 Old Style Wheel

TILE CUTTERS

CL-J-WH

ISHI-WH-TI

ISHI-WH

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CL-AG 500350 Gauge for J and P Series

CL-FT 565496 Breaker Foot

CL-J-WH 561910 J Series Wheel

REPLACEMENT PARTS

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 39

12 Gauge Power Cord

EGFI

EAD110

E123002	

EGFI-3

EAD100

POWER CORDS	

ITEM DESCRIPTION (Length / Gauge) COLOR

E123025 500469 Industrial Power Cord (25 ft / 12) Yellow

E123050 500470 Industrial Power Cord (50 ft / 12) Yellow

E123100 500471 Industrial Power Cord (100 ft / 12) Yellow

E123002 500468 Industrial Power Cord (2 ft / 12) Yellow

EAD110 500474 Twist Lock Female - Standard Female Yellow

EAD100 500472 Twist Lock Male - Standard Male Yellow

EGFI 500481 Single GFI Adapter	 Yellow Yellow

EGFI-3 500482 3ft GFI SJTW TriTap Yellow

WATER PUMP
- Fits most saws

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

X-G100 547676 170 GPH 10

LITTLE GIANT

WATER PUMP

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

X-G150 547675 170 GPH 6

FOOT SWITCH (MOMENTARY)
- Plug any tool into the piggyback and operate 
  the tool hands free
- Momentary operation

ITEM CASE

E-FS 524990 10

ELECTRICAL / WATER PUMPS

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.40

DISPLAY RACKS

DiSplaY wiTh CONfiDeNce
 
Let A.Bottini help you display the Diamond Tough line of tools by providing you 
ideas using a standard or custom display rack system to best fit your stores 
needs. From rolling towers to wall mounted displays A.Bottini can help get 
the most out of your available display area. Call us direct or discuss with your 
A.Botttini Sales Representative.

A.BOTTINI



www.abottini.com 41

DISPLAY RACKS



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.42

ITEM SIZE (Inch) LENGTH 

ELS-04 500491 3-1/2 x 1-1/4 4 ft

ELS-08 537214 3-1/2 x 1-1/4 8 ft

ELS-10 537215 3-1/2 x 1-1/4 10 ft (no UPS)

ELS-12 537216 3-1/2 x 1-1/4 12 ft (no UPS)

6 PIECE SET

ITEM LENGTH (Inch)

ELS-SET 500496 18 - 24 - 30 - 36 - 57 - 72

L SHAPE STRAIGHT EDGES (ANODIZED)

BOX SHAPE SCREED (ANODIZED)

ITEM SIZE (Inch) LENGTH (Inch)

EDH-04 500475 3-15/16 x 3/4 48

EDH-08 500477 3-15/16 x 3/4 96

EDH-10 500478 3-15/16 x 3/4 120 (no UPS)

EDH-12 500479 3-15/16 x 3/4 144 (no UPS)

6 PIECE SET

ITEM LENGTH (Inch)

EDH-SET 500480 18 - 24 - 30 - 36 - 57 - 72

aircraft aluminum

aircraft aluminum

SCREEDS AND STRAIGHT EDGES

MUST HAVE

1-1/4"

3-1/2"

3/4"

3-15/16"

1/8"



www.abottini.com 43

VARIABLE SPEED ANGLE GRINDER 5"   
- 5" Maximum Wheel Diameter
- 3000 - 10000 RPM
- 7.5 Amps
- 5/8"- 11"

Best value on the market!

3,000 to 10,000 RPM

ITEM DESCRIPTION

B-GRI 500321 5" Variable Speed Grinder

CORE-DRI-138 547688 1-3/8 DRI Series Segment Type Core Bit 5/8-11

DP-DRI-SET 500409 4" DRI Set (8 pcs) White buff not included

MP40R 500544 4" Rigid Backer Pad

POWER TOOLS

ITEM DESCRIPTION

B-GRI 500321 5" Variable Speed Grinder

VARIABLE SPEED ANGLE GRINDER 5" KIT 
B-GRI-KIT (565626)

B-GRI-KIT includes:

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.44

WET POLISHER
- 5" Maximum Wheel Diameter
- 500 - 4000 RPM
- 6.7 Amps
- 5/8 - 11" Spindle Thread
- 900W motor
- No carrying case
- Includes GFI and water attachment
- Crack resistant engineered nylon body
- Wear resistant die-cast aluminum gear cover

500 to 4,000 RPM

POWER TOOLS

ITEM DESCRIPTION

B-POL 560305 5" Wet Polisher

METABO WET POLISHER
- Best electric wet tool made
- 5" Maximum Wheel Diameter
- 1700-5400 RPM
- Rated Input Power: 1100 W / 9.6 A (120 V)
- 5/8" Spindle Thread
- Weight: 2.2 kg (without power cable)
- No carrying case
- External water supply at the bottom of the housing
- Wear resistant die-cast aluminum gear housing

ITEM DESCRIPTION

METABO-POL Metabo Wet Polisher



www.abottini.com 45

MIXER
- A power house of a mixer
- Ergonomic grip 
- Keyless chuck

TILE SAW 
- If you need to make a cut on a job site, this is it! 
- Water fed with GFI
- Includes carrying case and water hose

Keyless chuck. No tools needed!

POWER TOOLS

ITEM DESCRIPTION

B-MIX 500322 Heavy Duty Mixer

ITEM DESCRIPTION

B-SUP 560304 Tile Saw

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

- 500 - 700 RPM
- 5 Amps
- 1/2" Chuck

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

- 4-1/2" Maximum Wheel Diameter
- 2" Maximum Cutting Depth
- 1300 RPM
- 12 Amps
- 3/4" (20 mm) Arbor Size



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.46

VARIABLE SPEED ANGLE GRINDER 5"
- MODEL: WE14-125 VS
- 29.2" lbs of torque 
- VTC speed stabilization
- Variable speed dial 
- Electronic soft start
- "Cool flow" technology 
- Does not include carrying case

METABO-DRY-KIT Includes:

ITEM DESCRIPTION

METABO 5" DRI-GRINDER

ITEM DESCRIPTION

METABO-5 543824 Metabo WE9-125 Quick

ITEM DESCRIPTION

METABO-5 543824 Metabo WE9-125 Quick

MP40R 500544 4" Rigid Backer Pad

CORE-DRI-138 547688 1-3/8 DRI Series Segment Type 
Core Bit 5/8-11

DP-DRI-SET 500409 4" DRI Set (8 pcs) White buff not 
included

Metabo Bag

- 5" Maximum Wheel Diameter
- 2800 - 10500 RPM
- 12.2 Amps
- 7/8" Arbor Size
- 5/8-11" Spindle Thread
- 1400 W motor

VARIABLE SPEED ANGLE GRINDER 5"
- MODEL: WE9-125 Quick
-  22" lbs of torque 
-  5.4lbs weight 
-  Electronic soft start 
-  Quick wheel change
- "Cool flow" technology
-  Does not include carrying case 

- 5" Maximum Wheel Diameter
- 3000 - 10000 RPM
- 8.5 Amps
- 7/8" Arbor Size
- 5/8-11" Spindle Thread
- 950 W motor

POWER TOOLS

METABO DRY KIT (565627)



www.abottini.com 47

812 SUPER SAW
- The completely redesigned Super Saw now has the most 
  features and power available of any undercutting saw
- Cuts doors as thick as 1-3/4" without removal
- Includes case, carbide blade, masonry blade and instructions 

825 HD UNDERCUT SAW
- A more powerful version of the 555
- Undercuts walls, jambs, inside corners and even most toe-spaces
- Includes carrying case

795 TOE-KICK SAW
- The improved toe-kick saw now comes with a more powerful 
  motor and carrying case at no increase in price
- Cuts flush to the wall with a max depth of 3/4" for removing the 
  thickest underlayments

555 MULTI-UNDERCUT SAW
- This versatile saw undercuts along walls, door jambs, 
  under toe spaces and will also fully undercut inside corners
- Includes case and 36-tooth No.556 Carbide blade

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CR-555 500390 Crain Multi-Undercut Saw

CR-556 500391 Replacement Blade

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CR-795 500394 Crain Toe Kick Saw

CR-787 500392 Replacement Blade 3-3/8"

CR-788 500393 Replacement Blade 2-3/4"

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CR-812 544142 Crain Super Saw

CR-821 543822 Replacement Blade

ITEM DESCRIPTION

CR-825 565340 Crain HD Undercut Saw

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

- Model: 555
- 5-5/8" Blade Diameter
- 6.2 Amps

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

- Model: 795
- 3-3/8" or 2-3/4" Blade Diameter
- 11 Amps

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

- Model: 812
- 6-1/2" Blade Diameter
- 13 Amp

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

- Model: 825
- 6-1/2" Blade Diameter
- 8.15 Amps

* Replacement Blade: CR-821

POWER TOOLS



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.48

HUSQVARNA and FELKER 

TILE SAW PARTS aND ACCESSORIES

ITEM DESCRIPTION

F-203083 565550 Aluminum Rip Guide

F-CP Cutting Package

F-WK 565547 Water Tube Kit

F-PLUG 565549 Water Pan Plug

F-542203056 Conveyor Cart (New)

F-169573 Conveyor Cart (Old)

F-030049 565548 Wheel Conveyor Cart Set

MK DIAMOND 

TILE SAW PARTS aND ACCESSORIES

ITEM DESCRIPTION

MK-134551 Aluminum Rip Guide

MK-154014 Aluminum Rip Guide Large

MK-134551

TILE SAW PARTS

A.BOTTINI

*All HUSQVARNA AND FELKER, MK DIAMOND replacement parts and accessories are available.

F-WK F-PLUG F-030049F-203083



www.abottini.com 49

RUB STONES
- Top quality rub stones/dressing sticks

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

RUB-WHI-80 545072 White 80 Grit 8 X 2 X 1 12

RUB-WHI-60 500561 White 60 Grit 8 X 2 X 1 12

RUB-BLA-80 500558 Black 80 Grit 8 X 2 X 1 12

RUB-GRN 500559 Green 80 Grit 8 X 2 X 1 12

RUB-ROU-80 500560 Round White 80 Grit 4 X 1 12

CARBIDE CHISEL
- These carbide tipped chisels are excellent for tile removal 
  and demo work

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

CTC-1/4 500399 1/4 inch Carbide Chisel 12

CTC-3/8 500400 3/8 inch Carbide Chisel 12

CTC-1/2 500398 1/2 inch Carbide Chisel 12

UNDERCUT SAW
- Great for under door jambs and other tricky cuts
- Eliminates miter cuts on tile. Made from high quality steel 

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

CR-UN 500396 Undercut Saw - 12" x 4" Blade 12

CR-UN-B 500397 Replacement Blade 12

FLUTED RUBBING BRICK
- Fast and economical method of removing form and mold marks 
  and dressing concrete

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

RUB-L 537935 8 x 3-1/2 inch Rubbing Brick 12

RUB STONES, CHISELS, UNDERCUT SAW

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.50

MORTAR SCRAPER
- This blade type scraper is perfect for cleaning off dried 
  excess mortar

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

SCR-MS 521269 4 x 9-1/2 12

GROUT SAWS
- Designed to remove old, hardened grout
- The sharp-pointed, carbide blade cuts and removes old grout quickly

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

DT-GS 561913 Diamond Tough Grout Saw 12

REPLACEMENT BLADES

DT-GSB 561914 Replacement Blade Set 12

GROUT SAWS
- Designed to remove old, hardened grout
- The sharp-pointed, carbide blade cuts and removes old grout quickly

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

CR-GS 500457 Crain Grout Saw #353 10

REPLACEMENT BLADES

CR-GSB 500458 Crain Grout Saw Blade #353Y 10

GROUT SCRAPER
- One of the best tools for removing old grout
- Top quality carbide blade is available in two styles

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

GRO-T 500507 Triangle Shape 12

GRO-D 500506 Diamond Shape 12

REPLACEMENT BLADES

GRO-BLADE-T 500505 Triangle Shape 12

GRO-BLADE-D 500504 Diamond Shape 12

GROUT SAWS & SCRAPERS

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 51

8" SCRAPERS
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

SCR-8 500591 Twist-lock Adjustable Telescoping Handle 12

SCR-8-HD 58" Solid Steel Handle 12

*Not recommended for prying

8" REPLACEMENT BLADES

ITEM DESCRIPTION COUNT

SCR-8B 500592 Replacement Blades (Tube) 3

SCR-8B10 500593 Replacement Blades (Tube) 10

4" REPLACEMENT BLADES	
ITEM DESCRIPTION COUNT

SCR-4B 500583 Replacement Blades (Sq Tube) 10

SCR-4T 500588 Replacement Blades (Tube) 10

SCR-4B100 500584 Replacement Blades (Box) 100

4" SCRAPERS
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

SCR-4-HD 500586 12" Heavy Duty Chrome Handle 12

SCR-4-HD-L 500587 16" Heavy Duty Chrome Handle 12

SCR-4-HD-XL 561915 48" Heavy Duty Chrome Handle 12

*Not recommended for prying

5" SCRAPERS
ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

SCR-5 500589 18" Heavy Duty Chrome Handle 12

SCR-5-48 563672 48" Shaft 12

SCR-5-HD 561916 58" Solid Steel Handle 12

*Not recommended for prying

5" REPLACEMENT BLADES
ITEM DESCRIPTION COUNT

SCR-5B 500590 Replacement Blades (Tube) 10

SCRAPERS

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.52

STANDARD UTILITY KNIFE
- Top quality standard utility knife
- Retractable blade

ITEM CASE

KN1 500524 12

UTILITY KNIFE
- Heavy duty case
- Retractable blade

ITEM CASE

KN2 561917 12

MINI SCRAPERS
- Great for detail work and removing glue

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

CUT-RB-S Single Edge Scraper 12

UTILITY KNIFE

ITEM CASE

KN4 500528 12

EZ KNIFE
- New ergonomic design and quick change blade 
- Retractable blade

ITEM CASE

KN5 560242 12

KNIVES & SCORING TOOLS 

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 53

              SCORING TOOLS

SINGLE EDGE RAZOR BLADES
- Individually wrapped

ITEM DESCRIPTION COUNT CASE

CUT-RB 500407 Single Edge Blades (Box) 100 6

SCORING TOOL
- Carbide tipped, replaceable and reversible blade

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

SC3 500574 Scoring Tool 12

SC3B Replacement Blades 12

SCORING TOOL
- All purpose carbide cutter and scoring tool 
- Great for cement board

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

WONDER-T 500656 Scoring Tool 12

KNIVES & SCORING TOOLS

UTILITY KNIFE BLADES	

ITEM COUNT PACKAGE CASE

CUT-KNB 500406 5 Dispenser 12

UTILITY KNIFE BLADES

ITEM COUNT PACKAGE CASE

CUT-B100 500405 100 Box 6

UTILITY KNIFE BLADES

ITEM COUNT PACKAGE CASE

KNB-100 561918 100 Dispenser 6

MUST HAVE

100

CUT-B100
500405

BLADES
UTILITY KNIFE

20 PACKS OF 5

CAUTIO
N: EXTREM

ELY SHARP BLADES
H

AN
D

LE & D
ISPO

SE O
F W

ITH
 C

AR
E

CUT-B100
500405

CA
UT

IO
N:

 E
XT

RE
M

EL
Y 

SH
AR

P 
BL

AD
ES

H
AN

D
LE

 &
 D

IS
PO

SE
 O

F 
W

IT
H

 C
AR

E

CUT-B100
500405

TM

CUT-RB
500407

CAUTION: EXTREMELY SHARP BLADES
HANDLE & DISPOSE OF WITH CARE

SINGLE-EDGE BLADES

CUT-RB
500407

CAUTION: EXTREMELY SHARP BLADES
HANDLE & DISPOSE OF WITH CARE

SINGLE-EDGE BLADES

C
U

T
-R

B
5
0
0
4
0
7

S
ID

E
T

H
IS

U
P

Distributed By: A.Bottini Enterprises Inc. 

TM

CUT-RB
500407

CAUTION: EXTREMELY SHARP BLADES
HANDLE & DISPOSE OF WITH CARE

SINGLE-EDGE BLADES

Distributed By: A.Bottini Enterprises Inc. 

www.diamondtt.com

www.diamondtt.com
SINGLE-EDGE BLADES

CAUTION: EXTREMELY SHARP BLADES
HANDLE & DISPOSE OF WITH CARE UP

WHEN OPENING

C
U

T
-R

B
5
0
0
4
0
7

S
ID

E
T

H
IS

U
P

UP
WHEN OPENING

CAUTION: EXTREMELY SHARP BLADES
HANDLE & DISPOSE OF WITH CARE

SINGLE-EDGE BLADES

C
U

T
-R

B
5
0
0
4
0
7

S
ID

E
T

H
IS

U
P



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.54

GT TILE NIPPERS
- Our best selling nipper  
- Quality and performance 
- Carbide jaws

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

NIP-GT 544203 8 12

PRO80 TILE NIPPERS
- The new PRO80 has a lighter, streamline design 
  and a compression spring

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

NIP-PRO80 561859 8 12

SUPERIOR TILE CUTTER	

TILE NIPPERS
- Superior tile cutter nippers have become some of the 
  most popular nippers in the industry
- Available in three styles

ITEM STYLE CASE

NIP-80 533398 Offser 1

NIP-85C 543558 Center cut 1

NIP-40 500548 Thin 1

QUARRY Tile Nipper
- Large nippers for terrazzo or thick tile

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

NIP-QUA 565551 10 12

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

NIP-PAR 500549 8 12

PARROT TILE NIPPERS
- Great for tight spaces or inside

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

NIP-HP 8 12

TILE PLIERS
- A great roller cutter and nipper for the home pro  

NIPPERS

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 55

CAULKING GUNS

DRIPLESS TYPE
- Skeleton caulking gun

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CapaciTY CASE

CAU-D-SKE 500332 9 1/10 Gal 12

DRIPLESS TYPE
- Dripless type 

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CapaciTY CASE

CAU-D 500331 9 1/10 Gal 12

RATCHET TYPE
- Heavy duty ratchet gun with spout cutter and seal punch tool

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CapaciTY CASE

CAU-HD 565552 9 1/10 Gal 12

PRO DRIPLESS TYPE
- Professional rotary skeleton gun

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CapaciTY CASE

CAU-SP 561029 9 1/10 Gal 12

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.56

CANVAS aND LEATHER TOOL BAG
- Traditional Mason’s tool bag
- Made from heavy-duty canvas and top grain leather
- Built on a steel frame with wide opening

BEATING BLOCK
- Hardwood block with a top rubber pad 
- Helps level tile surfaces
- 5 x 10 inch

WHITE MALLET
- A must have for every tile setter

DEAD BLOW HAMMER
- Specifically designed for ceramic tile

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

HAM-DB 500516 11" Dead Blow Hammer 6

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

X-WM16 500667 13" White Mallet 6

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

BB-50 500320 5" x 10"  Beating Block 12

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

DT-BAG 24" Mason’s Tool Bag 6

No bounce back

TILE & STONE TOOLS

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 57

WAX TOILET BOWL GASKET KIT
- Combination gasket with plastic sleeve
- For all floor outlet toilet bowls
- Fits 3" and 4" waste lines
- Includes 3 1/2 inch bolts, nuts and washers

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

X-JOHN 500658 Wax Ring Kit 24

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

X-JF 500657 Wax Ring Only 48

WAX TOILET BOWL GASKET

EXTEND-O-DRAIN

DRAIN EXTENSION
- Universal 2 1/2" - 3"
- Drain height extension kit for raising the drain by 1/4" to 1/2"
- Give your floor that finished look

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

EXO 539773 Universal 2-1/2 - 3" 1

EXO-2625 * 2 5/8" 1

EXO-2375 3 3/8" 1

EXO-4375 4 3/8" 1

* Special Order

SHOWER FRAME SETS
- Includes frame, ring and screen

SHOWER FRAMES	

ITEM FINISH/TYPE SIZE (Inches)

D-S-F 500442 Stainless Frame 4-1/4 x 4-1/4 x 3-5/8 ID

D-S-R 500443 Stainless Ring 3-1/2 (for 3-5/8 ID Frame) 

D-S-S 563438 Stainless Screen 3-3/8 (for 3-5/8 ID Frame) 

ITEM FINISH FRAME SIZE (Inch)

D-S-SET 544332 Stainless 4-1/4 x 4-1/4 x 3-5/8 ID

TILE & STONE TOOLS

MUST HAVE

3-1/2"



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.58

M41101	

M41300

M41002

NAIL PULLERS

ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZE (Inch) CASE

M41101 500537 Cat's Paw Nail Puller 5/8 x 10 6

M41300 500538 Double Utility Bar 1-3/8 x 14 6

M41002 500536 Gooseneck Wrecking Bar 3/4 x 24 6

SMALL UTILITY BAR
- Ultra slim utility bar
- Tempered steel 
- One of the hardest tools ever made 
- Scrape, pry and pull

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

UB-75 564755 7-1/2" Ultra Slim Utility Bar 12

TILE DOLLY
- Perfect for easily moving tile, stone or any other object
- Light and extremely strong with heavy duty casters
- Extra large
- 23 1/2 x 15 inches 
- Tested at over 500 lbs 
- Do not stand on

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

RC-1 547766 23-1/2 x 15" Dolly 6

TILE & STONE TOOLS

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 59

S-8210

S-8511

EAR PROTECTION
- NRR 30
- Extremly comfortable and easy to fit foam ear plugs

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

S-EAR 500599 Foam Ear Plugs 200

S-EAR-C 500600 Corded Ear Plugs 100

HEAD SET
- Ultra-lightweight ear muff for prolonged usage with high attenuation
- Adjustable crown strap for a secure fit

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

S-EAR-SET 500602 Head Set 6

SAFETY GLASSES
- Low cost protection without sacrificing quality, comfort and durability 
- Polycarbonate lenses
- Available in a variety of frame finishes and lens styles

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

S-GLASS 500604 Standard 12

3M DUST MASKS
- N95 particulate respirator
- NIOSH approved

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE 

S-8210 537928 3M 8210 Particulate Respirator N95 20 (8/case)

S-8511 500611 3M 8511 Respirator N95 with Vent 10

HARD HATS
- Meets ANSI standard Z89.1
- Made from high-density polyethylene giving you the protection you need
  with the light-weight comfort you want
- Ratchet suspension gives you a custom fit

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

S-HARD-HAT 500607 ANSI Standard Z89.1 Hard Hat 6

SAFETY

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.60

C-CLAMP

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

CLAMP-C 500353 3 12

PUTTY KNIFE
- Fully hardened stainless steel blade
- Heavy duty plastic handle

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

KN-P-1 500529 1 12

KN-P-2 500530 2 12

KN-P-3 500531 3 12

KN-P-4 500532 4 12

APRON
- High-quality fabricators’ apron
- Water resistant and built to last
- Made from PVC

ITEM CASE

APRON 500316 10

GLUE STICKS
- Diameter: 11 mm 
- Length: 250 mm
- 80 pieces per bag

ITEM CASE

GL-1125 561924 10

PROFESSIONAL GLUE GUN
- 220 watt allows greater glue output
- Solid feel and very lightweight
- 7 feet heavy duty power cord 

ITEM CASE

GL-2200 561923 1

STONE FABRICATION



www.abottini.com 61

DOUBLE SUCTION CUP
- Double suction cup
- Approximate Load Capacity: 70 lbs

FABRICATOR'S SUCTION CUP 
- Fabricator’s suction cup 
- Available with a metal handle or PVC handle
- Approximate Load Capacity: 125 lbs

SMALL SUCTION CUP
- Small suction cup
- Approximate Load Capacity: 25 lbs

SUCTION CUPS

PROFESSIONAL SUCTION CUP
- Professional suction cup
- Approximate Load Capacity: 40 lbs

ITEM DIAMETER CAPACITY CASE

SUC-PRO 500636 4-5/8" 40 lbs 12

ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER CAPACITY CASE

SUC-FAB-P 500635 PVC Handle 8" 125 lbs 12

SUC-FAB-M 500634 Metal Handle 8" 125 lbs 12

ITEM DIAMETER CAPACITY CASE

SUC-DOUBLE 500633 4-5/8" (2X) 70 lbs 12

ITEM DIAMETER CAPACITY CASE

SUC 528515 3" 25 lbs 12

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.62

1:1 KNife GraDe EpOxY
- 1:1 Parts A and B
- Indoor / Outdoor
- Consistency: Paste
- Curing time: 2-4 hours

Description: A 1:1 mix ratio epoxy with fast 
thin film curing and very low color. Best suited 
for granite laminations, this paste adhesive is 
easier to mix than conventional 2:1 systems.

TraverTiNe Filler
- Fast-setting, multi-purpose
- Cured with 2% - 4% paste hardener
- Indoor use only
- Consistency: Paste
- Curing time: 10-20 minutes

Description: Fast setting, multi-purpose 
adhesive/filler for porous natural stones. It is 
colored to match most travertines and will not 
change color during the curing process. Non-
sagging formula allows usage for vertical and 
horizontal applications.

TraNSpareNT KNife GraDe POlYeSTer
- Translucent, non-sagging and fast-setting
- Cured with 2% - 4% paste hardener
- Indoor use only
- Consistency: Paste
- Curing time: 10-20 minutes

Description: Fast setting and easy to use, 
polyester adhesives are the workhorse 
for natural stone filling and laminating. An 
excellent choice for indoor applications with 
porous granites and marbles.

TraNSpareNT KNife GraDe POlY EpOxY
- 15% stronger than polyesters
- Translucent, non-sagging and fast-setting
- Cured with 2% - 4% paste hardener.
- Indoor use only
- Consistency: Paste
- Curing time: 10-20 minutes

Description: 15% stronger than polyesters. 
Fast setting and easy to use, polyester 
adhesives are the workhorse for natural 
stone filling and laminating. An excellent 
choice for indoor applications with porous 
granites and marbles.

TraNSpareNT FlOwiNg POlYeSTer
- Translucent and fast-setting
- Cured with 2% - 4% paste hardener
- Indoor use only
- Consistency: Syrup
- Curing time: 10-20 minutes

Description: Fast setting and easy to use, 
polyester adhesives are the workhorse 
for natural stone filling and laminating. An 
excellent choice for indoor applications with 
porous granites and marbles.

ITEM SIZE

PTFL-QT 561892 Quart

PTFL-GAL Gallon

ITEM SIZE

PTKG-QT 561893 Quart

PTKG-GAL Gallon

ITEM SIZE

PEKG-QT 545376 Quart

PEKG-GAL Gallon

ITEM SIZE

ETKG-QT 561895 Quart

ETKG-GAL Gallon

ITEM SIZE

CP-2 Kit 561906 2-10 oz

CP-1 Kit 1-10 oz

ITEM SIZE

TF-QT 563939 Quart

TF-GAL Gallon

HARDENER

ITEM SIZE

H1 545375 1 oz

H4 4 oz

   COLORING PASTE

   EPOXY

   POLYESTERS

ITEM COLOR SIZE

CP-2BLK 561896 Black 2 oz

CP-2BLU 561897 Blue 2 oz

CP-2BRN 561898 Brown 2 oz

CP-2BUF 561899 Buff 2 oz

CP-2GRN 561900 Green 2 oz

CP-2GRY 561901 Grey 2 oz

CP-2OCH 561902 Ochre 2 oz

CP-2RB 561903 Red Brown 2 oz

CP-2RED 561904 Red 2 oz

CP-2WHI 561905 White 2 oz

EPOXY 

   POLY EPOXY

- Compatible with: Polyester, Acrylics, Epoxies
- Available in: White, Black, Red, Red-Brown, 
  Ochre, Green, Blue, Brown, Buff, Gray and 10 
  pcs kit.

Description: Coloring pigments dispersed in a 
resin solution. Excellent for use with all types of 
adhesive formulations. 



www.abottini.com 63

   COLORING PASTE

   EPOXY

   POLYESTERS

   POLY EPOXY

FOAM BRUSHES	

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

1SP 500305 1 36

2SP 500306 2 36

3SP 500312 3 24

4SP 500313 4 24

SEALER BOTTLE WITH BRUSH TIP 
- Industrial grade grout sealer applicator
- Use to seal floors, walls and countertops
- For use with silicone, acrylic and latex sealers and colorants

ITEM CASE

RSEAL 562158 12

Grout Wand

ROLLER APPLICATOR
- Press-N-Go grout sealer and stain applicator
- Faster and easier than a brush
- For use with silicone, latex and acrylic based sealer and stains

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

GW 560271 Grout Wand Applicator 12

GW-A 560264 Replacement Head 12

ROLLER BOTTLE
- Grout sealer and stain applicator
- Faster and easier than a brush
- For use with silicone, latex and acrylic based sealer and stains
- Replacement wheels available in 1/8" and 1/4" widths

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

SP200 562157 SWA200G Roller Bottle 12

SW125 SW125 1/8" Wheel 2

SW250 SW250 1/4" Wheel 2

GROUT SEALER TOOLS

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.64

CEMENT BOARD SCREWS
- 200 or 800 pieces per heavy duty plastic container
- Square drive head with nibs
- Hi-Lo Ruspert finish

ITEM SIZE (Inch) COUNT BOX

SC-1-1-4 500568 8-15 x 1-1/4 200 6

SC-114B 500569 8-15 x 1-1/4 800 4

SC-1-5-8 500571 8-15 x 1-5/8 200 6

SC-158B 500572 8-15 x 1-5/8 800 4

NAILS
- Electro-galvanized roofing nails
- Available in 5 lbs boxes

ITEM DESCRIPTION CASE

NG-1-1-2 543722 1-1/2 in EG Roofing Nails (5 lbs) 6

SCREWS & NAILS

MUST HAVE

800 pcs x 4 200 pcs x 6



www.abottini.com 65

10,000 RPM MAX

DRI SEGMENTED CORE BITS
- Dry, fast cutting
- Laser welded
- Max RPM: 10,000 
- Best for granite

ITEM (5/8-11 Thread) SIZE (Inch)

CORE-DRI-1 548265 1

CORE-DRI-114 548266 1-1/4

CORE-DRI-138 547688 1-3/8

CORE-DRI-112 548267 1-1/2

CORE-DRI-2 548268 2

CORE BITS

THREADED 5/8 - 11

10 to 15 seconds per hole 3/8" to 1/2"
30 to 40 seconds per hole 3/4" to 5/8"

MUST HAVE

Diamond up the sides to
make the hole bigger



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.66

CORE BITS

ALL SIZES  
5/8-11 Thread

ALL SIZES  
5/8-11 Thread

ALL SIZES  
3/8 Shaft

CROWN TYPE CORE BITS
- Smooth, clean, chip free drilling
- Ideal for stone fabrication
- Best for granite and hard stone

ITEM (3/8 Shaft) SIZE (Inch)

CORE-CS-1 500368 1

CORE-CS-118 500371 1-1/8

CORE-CS-114 500370 1-1/4

CORE-CS-138 500373 1-3/8

CORE-CS-112 500369 1-1/2

CORE-CS-158 500374 1-5/8

CORE-CS-134 500372 1-3/4

CORE-CS-2 500375 2

SEGMENTED TYPE 
CORE BITS
- Fast cutting, longest life
- Ideal for stone fabrication
- Best for granite, hard stone and porcelain

ITEM (5/8-11 Thread) SIZE (Inch)

CORE-S-34 500388 3/4

CORE-S-1 500376 1

CORE-S-118 500379 1-1/8

CORE-S-114 500378 1-1/4

CORE-S-138 500381 1-3/8

CORE-S-112 500377 1-1/2

CORE-S-158 500382 1-5/8

CORE-S-134 500380 1-3/4

CORE-S-2 500383 2

CORE-S-214 500385 2-1/4

CORE-S-212 500384 2-1/2

CORE-S-3 500386 3

CORE-S-312 500387 3-1/2

CORE-S-4 500389 4

CORE-S-412 562114 4-1/2

CORE-S-6 562115 6

CROWN TYPE CORE BITS
- Smooth, clean, chip free drilling
- Ideal for stone fabrication  
- Best for granite and hard stone

ITEM (5/8-11 Thread) SIZE (Inch)

CORE-C-34 500367 3/4

CORE-C-1 500359 1

CORE-C-118 500362 1-1/8

CORE-C-114 500361 1-1/4

CORE-C-138 500364 1-3/8

CORE-C-112 500360 1-1/2

CORE-C-158 500365 1-5/8

CORE-C-134 500363 1-3/4

CORE-C-2 500366 2

MAX RPM: 3600
WET ONLY

MAX RPM: 3600
WET ONLY

MAX RPM: 3600
WET ONLY



www.abottini.com 67

Max RPM: 6,000	
* Does not include pilot bit

DIAMOND HOLE SAWS
- Smooth, clean, chip free drilling
- Best for wet or dry

ITEM (3/8 Shank) SIZE (Inch)

DTB-1-2 * 543296 1/2

DTB-3-4 * 500447 3/4

DTB-1 543278 1

DTB-1-1-8 543279 1-1/8

DTB-1-1-4 543280 1-1/4

DTB-1-3-8 543281 1-3/8

DTB-1-1-2 543551 1-1/2

DTB-1-5-8 543283 1-5/8

DTB-1-3-4 543284 1-3/4

DTB-1-7-8 1-7/8

DTB-2 543285 2

DTB-2-1-4 543286 2-1/4

DTB-2-1-2 543287 2-1/2

DTB-2-3-4 543288 2-3/4

DTB-3 543289 3

DTB-3-1-2 500446 3-1/2

DIAMOND HOLE SAWS
- Smooth, clean, chip free drilling
- Best for wet or dry
- 5/8-11 Thread

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

DTB-T-1 565501 1

DTB-T-138 565502 1-3/8

DTB-T-2 565503 2

Max RPM: 6,000	

THREADED 5/8 - 11

3/8 SHANK

HOLE SAWS



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.68

DIAMOND BITS & HOLE SAWS

NON-CORING BITS
- Smooth, clean, chip free drilling
- Ideal for stone fabrication 
- Best for granite and hard stone

HT-SERIES DRILL BITS
- Very hard unique tungsten-titanium tip
- For use in rotation mode only
- Can be used wet or dry
- Recommended 1500 RPM
- Good for granite and porcelain

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

CORE-18 543290 1/8

CORE-316 543291 3/16

CORE-14 543292 1/4

CORE-516 543293 5/16

CORE-38 543294 3/8

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

E-4 562116 1/8

E-5 562117 3/16

E-6 562118 1/4

E-8 562119 5/16

ELECTROPLATED BITS
- Good for granite, stone, porcelain 
  and ceramic
- Slow speed
- Wet is best

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

CR-HOL 562120 1-3/8CARBIDE HOLE SAW
- Perfect for drilling through ceramic and tile

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

HT005 546072 1/8

HT010 546073 5/32

HT015 546074 3/16

HT020 546075 1/4

HT025 546076 5/16

HT030 546077 3/8

HT033 1/2

MAX RPM: 3600
WET ONLY

ALL SIZES  
5/8-11 Thread

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

VB-3/16 565504 3/16 

VB-1/4 565505 1/4

VB-5/16 565506 5/16

VB-3/8 565507 3/8

VB-1/2 565508 1/2

VACUUM BRAZED DRILL BITS
- Large, longer lasting than electroplated bits
- Good for granite, stone, porcelain 
  and ceramic
- Slow speed
- Wet is best

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE

VACUUM BRAZED DIAMOND HOLE SAW
- Heavy duty
- Olive oil filled

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

VB-HD-3/16 3/16

VB-HD-1/4 1/4

VB-HD-3/8 3/8

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 69

Suction Guide	 Suction Ring	

SUCTION RINGS
- The suction ring keeps your hole saw or drill bit 
  cool and lubricated
- Push down and fill with water 

- Get the tool started and keep the tool wet while you drill
- Often times high-quality diamond core bits come with low-quality pilot bits.The 
  best way to remedy this is not to use the pilot bit at all 
- Remove the pilot bit and use a suction guide or plywood template to hold the tool in place 
- Once the hole is started, remove the guide, and place a suction ring over the hole and fill
  it with water
- Be sure to ease the drilling pressure every few seconds to remove slurry and allow the  
  water to penetrate
- Always remove the core bit straight out of the hole and always drill perpendicular to 
  the surface

- When using a core bit, the faster the RPM, the less time it will take to drill the hole
- An angle grinder or polisher spins much faster than a drill
- Always keep your hole saw, core bit or drill bit wet while drilling
- Never drill at an angle

 SHANK ADAPTER
- 5/8-11 thread to 3/8 shank adapter

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

CORE-5811 544552 5/8-11 to 3/8

ITEM SIZE (Inch)

SUC-RING-S 521256 1-1/2

SUC-RING 521257 3

SUCTION GUIDE
- The suction guide keeps your hole saw or core bit where 
  you want it while starting the hole
- No more pilot bits! 
- Remove once hole is started, use a suction ring while drilling
- For holes up to 3-1/4 inches

ITEM SIZE (Inch) CASE

SUC-GUIDE 521266 Up to 3-1/4 6

  DRILLING TIPS

SHANK ADAPTER, SUCTION RINGS & GUIDE

  IN GENERAL

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.70

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-H-7 562130 7" 5/8"

DTB-H-8 560390 8" 5/8"

DTB-H-10 542268 10" 5/8"

H SERIES
- Fast-cutting, longest life, chip free
- Ideal for very hard material
- Best for porcelain, granite and hard dense floor tile

                 DRY BLADE

MUST HAVE

BEST BLADE

EVER!



www.abottini.com 71

                 DRY BLADE

H SerieS (GlaSS)
- Designed for cutting glass
- Special diamonds allow glass to be cut with ease 

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-G-10 562141 10" 5/8"

DIAMOND GLASS BLADE

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-G-4 545458 4" 5/8"

DTB-G-45 545459 4 1/2" 5/8" 

H SerieS (GlaSS)
- Designed for cutting glass
- Special diamonds allow glass to be cut with ease 



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.72

1000 SERIES
- Fast-cutting, long life, chip free
- Best for granite tile, medium-hard ceramic tile and marble

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-1000-8 562132 8" 5/8"

DTB-1000-10 561861 10" 5/8" 

500 SERIES
- Fast-cutting, chip free
- Best for ceramic tile, granite tile and some porcelain tile

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-500-4 562121 4" 5/8"

DTB-500-8 562122 8" 5/8"

DTB-500-10 562123 10" 5/8"

200 SERIES
- Fast cutting, chip free, great value. 
- Great blade for tile, marble and granite

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-338 3-3/8" 5/8" (wet or dry)

DTB-45 561866 4-1/2" 5/8"

DTB-6 6" 5/8"

DTB-7 7" 5/8"

DTB-R-10

- Designed for granite

ITEM DIAMETER

DTB-R-10 565509 10"

DTB-SAM-10 565510 10"

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-1500-8 562131 8" 5/8"

DTB-1500-10 561860 10" 5/8"

1500 SERIES
- Fast-cutting, longest life, chip free
- Ideal for hard material
- Best for granite, porcelain and hard tile

DIAMOND BLADES

MUST HAVE

DTB-SAM-10

- Designed for the hardest 

  porcelain



www.abottini.com 73

HD SERIES
- Fast-cutting, long life, chip free
- Best for porcelain, granite and hard tile

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-HD-4 542269 4" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-HD-45 562127 4-1/2" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-HD-5 561867 5" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-HD-7 547723 7" DM, 5/8", 7/8"

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-DRY-4 562128 4" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-DRY-4-1-2 562129 4-1/2" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-DRY-5 562133 5" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-DRY-7 562124 7" DM, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-DRY-8 562125 8" 5/8"

DTB-DRY-10 562126 10" 5/8"

DRY TURBO
- Top quality turbo blade designed for granite, 
  ceramic and marble

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-F-4 561862 4" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-F-45 545988 4-1/2" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-F-5 561863 5" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-F-7 561864 7" DM, 5/8", 7/8"
No adapter holes

F SERIES GRANITE  
TURBO
- Fast cutting, longest life, chip free
- Ideal for stone fabrication
- Our best turbo blade
- Best for granite and hard stone
- Adapter required for flush cutting (P/N DTB-F-A) not included

No nut to scratch stone & tile

DIAMOND BLADES & ACCESSORIES

FlUSh CUT ADapTer
- Fits flush cut, multipurpose turbo or most blades 
  with 4 hole arbors

ITEM ARBOR

DTB-F-A 500448 5/8"-11"

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE

BEST DRY 

BLADE EVER!



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.74

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-E-4 562138 4" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-E-45 562139 4-1/2" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-E-5 562140 5" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

ElecTrOplaTeD (Marble)
- Benefits: Fast, chip free cutting, long life
- Applications: Trimming marble

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-M-45 4-1/2" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-M-5 5" 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

MUlTipUrpOSe TUrbO
- Designed for straight cutting, flush cutting and grinding of granite 
- Adapter required for flush cutting (P/N DTB-F-A) not included

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-CX-45 562134 4-1/2" 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-CX-5 562135 5" 5/8", 7/8"

DRY CONvex
- Designed to cut circles and curves in granite
- Extended segments protect the core

ITEM DIAMETER ARBOR

DTB-TP-4516 562136 4" (5/16) 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

DTB-TP-438 562137 4" (3/8) 20mm, 5/8", 7/8"

GraNiTe TUckPOiNT
- Produces straight, clean, smooth cuts, excellent performance
- Applications: Granite

DIAMOND BLADES & ACCESSORIES



www.abottini.com 75

ITEM SIZE DESCRIPTION

CUP-4C 500401 4" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11" Coarse

CUP-4M 500402 4" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11" Medium

CUP-5C 562142 5" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11" Coarse

CUP-5M 562143 5" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11" Medium

CUP-7C 561870 7" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11" Coarse

CUP-7M 561871 7" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11" Medium

ITEM SIZE DESCRIPTION

CUP-4CDR 541895 4" Double Row - 5/8" Arbor Coarse

CUP-5CDR 5" Double Row - 5/8" Arbor Coarse

CUP-7CDR 7" Double Row - 5/8" Arbor Coarse

ITEM SIZE DESCRIPTION

CUP-4CSR 541896 4" Single Row - 5/8" Arbor Coarse

CUP-7CSR 7" Single Row - 5/8" Arbor Coarse

SPIRAL FACE CUP WHEELS
- Features: premium diamonds, low-mass design, softer bond
- Benefits: fast cutting, long life, good balance
- Applications: granite, marble, stone

DOUBLE ROW CUP WHEELS

SINGLE ROW CUP WHEELS	

ITEM SIZE DESCRIPTION

CUP-C 562144 4" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11 Coarse

CUP-M 500404 4" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11 Medium

CUP-F 500403 4" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11 Fine

DUCW2002 500460 5" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11 Coarse

DUCW2005 500462 5" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11 Medium

DUCW2003 500461 7" x 20mm x 4mm x 5/8"-11 Coarse

DISCO

SPIRAL FACE CUP WHEELS
- Features: premium diamonds, low-mass design, softer bond
- Benefits: fast cutting, long life, good balance
- Applications: granite, marble, stone

best at 5,000 rpm

best at 5,000 rpm

best at 5,000 rpm

best at 5,000 rpm

SPACE CUP WHEELS



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.76

ITEM DIA RIM THICK ARBOR RIM HEIGHT

DTB-TB40X 563666 4" .080" 7/8" - 5/8" 10mm

DTB-TB45X 563667 4.5" .085" 7/8" - 5/8" 10mm

DTB-TB50X 565511 5" .085" 7/8" - 5/8" 10mm

DTB-TB70X 563668 7" .095" DM7/8" - 5/8" 10mm

DTB-TB10X 565512 10" .100" DM7/8" - 5/8" 10mm

TURBO BLADES
- Application: General purpose, block, concrete, pavers, brick
- Sintered
- Turbo style
- Continuous rim
- Polished
- Cooling hole
-  Dry/Wet use
- Fast cutting speed
- Good blade life (Premium) 

ITEM DIA RIM THICK ARBOR RIM HEIGHT

DTB-CT40D 563669 4" .060" 7/8" - 5/8" 8mm

DTB-CT45D 563670 4.5" .060" 7/8" - 5/8" 8mm

DTB-CT70C 7" .060" DM7/8" - 5/8" 8mm

DRY CUTTiNg BlaDeS
- Application: Porcelain tile, ceramic tile, marbile, granite
- Sintered
- Continuous rim
- Polished
- Fast chip free cutting
- Wet use
- Fast cutting speed
- Good blade life (Premium) 

ITEM DIA RIM THICK ARBOR RIM HEIGHT

DTB-GP12G 12" .120" 1" - 20mm 12.5mm

DTB-GP14G 14" .120" 1" - 20mm 13.5mm

DTB-SG40X 4" .080" 7/8" - 5/8" 10mm

DTB-SG45X 4.5" .080" 7/8" - 5/8" 10mm

DTB-SG50X 5" .080" 7/8" - 5/8" 10mm

DTB-SG70X 7" .080" 7/8" - 5/8" 10mm

DTB-SG10X 10" .110" DM7/8" - 5/8" 10mm

SegmeNTeD blaDeS
- Application: General purpose, block, concrete, pagers, brick
- Sintered
- Segment height 10/14mm
- Polished
- Dry/wet use
- Fast cutting speed
- Good blade life (Premium) 



www.abottini.com 77

ITEM DIA RIM THICK ARBOR

DTB-TAW40-18SI 4" 9 5/8" - 11" Threaded

DTB-TAW45-18SI 4.5" 9 5/8" - 11" Threaded

DTB-TAW20-24SI 7" 12 5/8" - 11" Threaded

TUrbO cUp wheelS
- Application: concrete and field stone
- Brazed
- Polished
- Venting holes
- Segment height 5mm
- Dry/wet use
- Fast grinding speed
- Good wheel life (Premium) 

ITEM DIA RIM THICK ARBOR RIM HEIGHT

DTB-CTR10XP 563671 10" .060" 5/8" 10mm

SlOTTeD BlaDe
- Application: Porcelain tile, ceramic tile, granite, natural stone
- Sintered
- Segment height 7/10mm
- Thin gullets
- Wet use

A.BOTTINI



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.78

SHAPING STONES	

GRANITE PROFILE WHEELS (6 iNch)

MARBLE PROFILE WHEELS (6 iNch)

GRANITE PROFILE WHEELS (4 iNch)
- To be used with angle grinder
- Other shapes and sizes available

FINGER BIT
- Great for dressing the inside radius

4 INCH 5 INCH

GRIT ITEM ITEM

16 SS-416 500624 SS-16 500619

24 SS-424 500627 SS-24 545989

36 SS-436 SS-36

46 SS-446 500629 SS-46 545990

60 SS-460 500630 SS-60 545991

80 SS-480 500631 SS-80 500632

120 SS-4120 500623 SS-120 500619

220 SS-4220 500626 SS-220 500621

320 SS-320 500622

180 SS-180 500620

ITEM SHAPE ARBOR

DTB-WH-GRA 500456 3/8" Radius Granite 5/8"

DTB-WH-12 500455 1/2" Radius Granite 5/8"

ITEM SHAPE ARBOR

DTB-P14 500450 1/4" Radius Granite 5/8-11

DTB-P38 500453 3/8" Radius Granite 5/8-11

DTB-P12 500449 1/2" Radius Granite 5/8-11

DTB-P34 500451 3/4" Radius Granite 5/8-11

DTB-P34OG 500452 3/4" Ogee Radius Granite 5/8-11

ITEM SIZE ARBOR

DTB-1FB 500445 1" Dia x 1-3/4" 5/8-11"

ITEM SHAPE ARBOR

DTB-WH 500454 3/8" Radius Marble 5/8"

4,500 rpm  maximum

best at 4,500 rpm

STONe DreSSiNg TOOl
- For cleaning tones and buff wheels

ITEM QTY

DS-101 1

PROFILE WHEELS & SHAPING STONES

VACUUM BRAZED

ELECTROPLATED



www.abottini.com 79

4" DRI POLISHING DISCS
- Benefits: For dry polishing
- Applications: Dry polishing of granite, marble and other hard stones

ITEM GRIT COLOR

DP-DRI-50 543716 50 Blue

DP-DRI-100 543718 100 Yellow

DP-DRI-200 543715 200 Orange

DP-DRI-400 543717 400 Red

DP-DRI-800 543714 800 Green

DP-DRI-1500 543713 1500 Light Blue

DP-DRI-3000 543720 3000 Rust

DP-DRI-B 543721 BUFF Black

DP-DRI-W 543719 BUFF White

DP-DRI-SET 500409 Set of 8 (White Buff Not Included)

4,500 rpm maximum

BEFORE

AFTER

MUST HAVE

Q
u

a
l

it

y
 is

 e
v

erything!



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.80

                 4" BACKER PADS

4" H SERIES POLISHING DISCS
- Benefits: Extra thick, long life 
- Applications: Wet polishing of granite, marble and other hard stones

E SERIES POLISHING PADS
- Benefits: The ultimate value 
- Applications: Wet polishing of granite, marble and other hard stones

4 INCH 5 INCH

ITEM ITEM GRIT COLOR

DP-E-50 500415 DP-E-550 500421 50 LT Green

DP-E-100 500410 DP-E-5100 500416 100 Red

DP-E-200 500412 DP-E-5200 500418 200 Yellow

DP-E-400 500414 DP-E-5400 500420 400 Blue

DP-E-800 500426 DP-E-5800 500422 800 Green

DP-E-1500 500411 DP-E-51500 500417 1500 Orange

DP-E-3000 500413 DP-E-53000 500419 3000 Pink

DP-E-B 500427 DP-E-5B 500423 BUFF Black

DP-E-W 500428 DP-E-5W 500425 BUFF White

DP-E-SET 545993 DP-E-5SET 500424 Set of 8 (White Buff Not Included)

ITEM GRIT COLOR

DP-H-50 500434 50 LT Green

DP-H-100 500429 100 Red

DP-H-200 500431 200 Yellow

DP-H-400 400433 400 Blue

DP-H-800 500435 800 Green

DP-H-1500 500430 1500 Orange

DP-H-3000 500432 3000 Pink

DP-H-B 500436 BUFF Black

DP-H-W 500438 BUFF White

DP-H-SET 500437 Set of 8 (White Buff Not Included)

4,500 rpm wet

POLISHING PADS 

4,500 rpm wet

3 STEPS DRY/WET POLISHING PADS
- Benefits: For both dry and wet polishing
- Applications: Dry/wet polishing of granite, marble and other hard stones

ITEM DESCRIPTION

DP-3-H0 3 Step Dry/Wet Polishing Pad; Fast Cut Shaper

DP-3-H1 Step 1 Dry/Wet Polishing Pad

DP-3-H2 Step 2 Dry/Wet Polishing Pad

DP-3-H3 Step 3 Dry/Wet Polishing Pad

DP-3-STEP Set of 3 polishing pads (DP-3-H1, DP-3-H2, DP-3-H3)

MUST HAVE



www.abottini.com 81

TUrbO Face

For use with cloth back sandpaper

QUick ChaNge Backer PlaTe

Use with Quick Change PVA 
or other snail lock system 

RigiD (Aluminum)

VelcrO

ITEM DESCRIPTION

MP30F 500543 5/8"-11 Thread, Velcro Back  

RigiD

ITEM DESCRIPTION

MP40R 500544 5/8"-11 Thread, Velcro Back  

ITEM DESCRIPTION

A40R 5/8"-11 Thread
Velcro Back  

Flexible 

ITEM DESCRIPTION

MP40F 543823 5/8"-11 Thread, Velcro Back  

FOam

ITEM DESCRIPTION

S40 545992 5/8"-11 Thread, Velcro Back  

ITEM DESCRIPTION

PVA-58 500556 5/8"-11 Thread, 4"  

RigiD

ITEM DESCRIPTION

MP50R 500546 5/8"-11 Thread, Velcro Back  

Flexible

ITEM DESCRIPTION

MP50F 500545 5/8"-11 Thread, Velcro Back  

FOam

ITEM DESCRIPTION

S50 500562 5/8"-11 Thread, Velcro Back 

ITEM DESCRIPTION

S-7TURBO 500563 5/8"-11 Thread, Plastic Back  

ITEM DESCRIPTION

V-7R 500651 5/8"-11 Thread, Velcro Back  

                 3" BACKER PADS

4,500 rpm maximum

                 4" BACKER PADS

4,500 rpm maximum

                 5" BACKER PADS 

4,500 rpm maximum

                 7" BACKER PADS 

4,500 rpm maximum

BACKER PADS

Flexible 

B-GRI

Variable SpeeD ANGLE GRINDER
(Shown on page 43)

MUST HAVE

MUST HAVE



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.82

DIAMOND HAND PADS
- Applications: Wet polishing of granite, marble and
  other hard stone

ITEM GRIT COLOR

DH0060 500508 60 GREEN

DH0120 500509 120 BLACK

DH0200 500510 200 RED

DH0400 500511 400 YELLOW

DH0800 500512 800 (RESIN) WHITE

DH1800 500514 1800 (RESIN) BLUE

DH3500 500515 3500 (RESIN) ORANGE

DH07S 564687 7 pcs Set800

60 120 200 400

1800 3500

WHITE ROUGE
- Ideal for buffing stainless steel, nickel, chrome, iron 
  and lightly pitted or oxidized metallic surfaces
-  Also great for stone

ITEM SIZE CASE

WHI-ROUGE 521268 20 oz 12

BLACK EMERY CAKE
- Coarse cutting grade for radius breaking of sharp 
  edges, removing rust, scale, weld stains, tarnishes, 
  blemishes, light pits, scratch marks, sooty deposits

ITEM SIZE CASE

BLK-EMERY 521267 16 oz 12

BUFFING WHEELS
- Sewed 80 ply muslin buff
- Solid buff face width that stays firm without gaping    
  as the wheel is rotating against the work surface 

ITEM SIZE CASE

BUFF-WH 537933 6 in 12

BUFF-8WH 8 in 12

FELT PADS
- Velcro backed
- Great for final polish 
- Use with polishing compound, polishing powder 
  and polishing paste

ITEM SIZE CASE

FP40 500497 4 in 10

FP40PRO 4 in 10

FP50 545994 5 in 10

4,500 rpm Maximum

4,500 rpm Maximum

STONE FABRICATION & miScellaNeOUS



www.abottini.com 83

VELCRO BACK SANDPAPER
4 INCH 5 INCH

ITEM ITEM GRIT QTY/BOX

S40080 561872 S50080 561882 80 50

S40120 561873 S50120 561883 120 50

S40240 561874 S50240 561884 240 50

S40320 561875 S50320 561885 320 50

S40400 561876 S50400 561886 400 50

S40500 561877 S50500 561887 500 50

S40600 561878 S50600 561888 600 50

S40800 561879 S50800 561889 800 50

S401200 561880 S501200 561890 1200 50

S40KIT 561881 S50KIT 561891 Assortment Kit 80-600

7"CLOTH BACK SANDPAPER
ITEM GRIT QTY/BOX

SC-40 500576 40 50

SC-60 500578 60 50

SC-80 500580 80 50

SC-120 500570 120 50

SC-240 500573 240 50

SC-320 500595 320 50

SC-400 500577 400 50

SC-600 500579 600 50

3,000 to 4,500 rpm Maximum

7" VELCRO BACK SANDPAPER
ITEM GRIT QTY/BOX

V-780 521258 80 50

V-7120 521259 120 50

V-7240 521261 240 50

V-7320 521262 320 50

V-7400 521263 400 50

V-7500 500650 500 50

V-7600 521264 600 50

ALPHA

PVA POLISHER 
MAKITA STYLE
- 4"
- For dry marble polishing 

ITEM GRIT / TYPE MAX RPM QTY/BOX

PVAMSW 40 EXTRA COARSE 12000 10

PVAMSR 80 COARSE 12000 10

PVAMSB 220 MEDIUM 12000 10

PVAMSG 400 FINE 12000 10

PVAMSY 600 EXTRA FINE 12000 10

PVAMSK ASSORTMENT KIT 12000 10

ALPHA

PVA POLISHER 
QUICK CHANGE
- 4" 
- For dry marble polishing
- Slow speed
- Quick change system

ITEM GRIT / TYPE MAX RPM QTY/BOX

PVAQCW 40 EXTRA COARSE 4000 5

PVAQCR 80 COARSE 4000 5

PVAQCB 220 MEDIUM 4000 5

PVAQCG 400 FINE 4000 5

PVAQCY 600 EXTRA FINE 4000 5

PVAQCK ASSORTMENT KIT 4000 5

3,000 to 4,500 rpm Maximum

SANDPAPER & PVA POLISHER



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.84

1975, a junior in high school, my dad had an old 
welder in the garage. I taught myself to weld and 
built my first setting rack and paddle mixer. Over 
the next several years, I expanded my line all in 
my parents' garage. As I brought on new tools over 
the next 20 years, I personally tested and modified 
every single tool to work efficiently and be cost 
effective, always striving to keep the values my 
parents taught me.

In 1990, I built a bicycle for my daughter — Allycat 
Bicycles, Inc. This forced a trip to Asia to discuss 
manufacturing. The market in the United States 
at the time was quickly changing and this opened 
my eyes to begin manufacturing quality tools in 
Taiwan and China. Manufacturing off shore allowed 
A.Bottini Enterprises to be competitive and allow 
grow in our market in the United States.

Throughout the 90's, with the help of a childhood 
friend and Import Specialist, we rounded out 
our line as I designed new products. Our dealer 
network also started to expand with us. With the 
steady growth, I have met many exceptional people 
— Yes, they are customers but also friends.

In 2000, A.Bottini started to evolve into a national 
company (that continues to answer phones). 
Throughout the next decade we have grown to over 
1,000 wholesale customers, maintaining the small 
company feel and service.

As the decline hit in 2007, we have had to work 
harder than ever before. We endured an 80% 
drop in sales at the lowest point. I was shaken at 
my core. We actually lost money for the next 4 
years. In 2011, more drastic measures needed to 
be taken. We refused to roll up the sidewalks. We 
relocated to a larger facility in Gilroy, CA.

Currently,  my wife Pepper, is back in the office 
every day overseeing operations. She serves as 
our President, CFO and COO. My daughter Ally 
came on board to help out and revamp our sales 
model and update our company into the second 
generation. Ally has found that the family business 
is in her blood and she is transitioning into a 
leadership role.

As of now, our team is strong, business is growing 
thanks to Ally and our valued Sales Reps. We have 
an entirely new second generation look, thanks 
to Ally. As we go forward, we will never forget the 
loyal customers we have served throughout our 
37 years. Wow, that's a long time and my gray hair 
shows it!

As many of you know, Ally and I still visit customers 
and help setting up stores when the time permits. 
We will gladly pick up the phone any time. With 
our values in place, we strive to offer great tools at  
great price.

COMPANY HISTORY

About A.Bottini Enterprises Inc. 

A.BOTTINI

 Anthony Bottini, CEO

www.abottini.com

a.bottini@abottini.com

408 843 9888

408 843 9880

Monday – Friday
7AM – 4PM PST

Website: 

E-mail: 

Phone: 

Fax:

Hours: 

Contact us today!



www.abottini.com 85

OUR FACILITY

A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.
8871 Muraoka Drive
Gilroy, CA 95020

A.BOTTINI



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.86

TERMS & CONDITIONS

A.BOTTINI

TERMS

We offer thirty (30) day terms to our customers with credit application approval. Current bank interest rates 
will be charged to overdue accounts. If customer runs late on payments, A.Bottini Enterprises has the right to 
change terms to credit card. Should suit be needed on outstanding balance, customer will be responsible for 
cost of collection and Attorney fees.

FreighT POlicY

Freight is prepaid on orders shipping Fed Ex totaling $850.00. Motor freight prepaid shipping is $1500.00. 
These items include but are not limited to: Large Mixing Boxes, Floatstrips, Buckets and all items over 8 feet. 
NO prepaid freight to Hawaii/Alaska.

* Fuel surcharge applies to items where excessive weight and dimensional considerations would be a factor 
such as backer board screws, mixing tubs, screeds, and pan liners.

CLAIMS FOR DAMAGED GOODS

Merchandise damaged in transit, must be claimed with the shipper at time of delivery. If the shipment 
packaging shows visible damage, report it to the driver. Please retain damaged material, as an inspection is 
often required when claim is filed. Then call A.Bottini Enterprises to let us know the day you receive the goods.

CLaimS FOR MISSING GOODS

Merchandise shipped will include a packing slip and a bill of lading that provides a list and count of items 
included in your shipment. When you sign for a delivery, you are verifying all boxes and items are included. All 
claims must be reported to A.Bottini Enterprises within 3 days of receipt of shipment.

DEFECTS

All defects must be notified to A.Bottini Enteprises. A.Bottini will need to inspect product for damage or defects, 
before credit or replacement will be issued.

RETURNS

No returns will be accepted without an RMA from our office. No special order items may be returned. 
Merchandise that has been discontinued cannot be returned. 

 

All prices are subject to change without notice.

       All sales are subject to the following terms and conditions:



www.abottini.com 87

WARRANTY

A.Bottini warrants to the original purchaser for a period of 90 days except as noted, 
from the date of purchase all products covered by this warranty to be free of defects in 
materials and workmanship.

This warranty shall not apply to any parts that have been subjected to misuse or 
improper service, that had been damaged in transit or handling, or that have been 
altered or repaired by unauthorized representatives. This warranty does not cover 
defects caused by or resulting from misuse, abuse, neglect or damage caused by 
accident of the failure to provide reasonable maintenance. This warranty is void if the 
product or any of its individual components is altered or modified by the purchaser of if 
the product is used in a manner or with a blade not recommended by the manufacturer.

Any claim arising under this warranty must be submitted by the original purchaser 
within the warranty period specified above, and shall include proof of purchase and 
RMA number. During said warranty period, A.Bottini shall, at its option, either replace 
or repair, at no charge to the original purchaser, any parts or components that are 
found to be defective by A.Bottini. A.Bottini shall not be responsible for or obligated to 
pay for freight or other transportation related costs or expenses in connection with any 
defective products or components that are returned to A.Bottini.

Parts and labor needed to maintain products and the replacement of components due 
to normal wear and tear are the purchaser's responsibility and are not covered under 
this warranty. All products or components replaced under warranty become the property 
of the manufacturer. All replacement parts will be considered to be part of the original 
product and any warranty on such parts will expire coincidentally with the original 
warranty. A.Bottini will pay for parts and labor in connection with warranty repairs 
conducted by A.Bottini.

The foregoing constitutes and expressed warranty on the terms set forth above and is 
the only warranty or warranties applicable to the products it covers.

To obtain RMA number please contact A.Bottini at 408-843-9888.

                OUR LIMITED WARRANTY

A.BOTTINI

       All sales are subject to the following terms and conditions:



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.88

A

About A.Bottini   84

Adapter   69

Apron   60

B

Backer Pads   81

Beating Block   56

Blades   53

Blender   27

Brushes   10, 63

Bucket Wheel   12

Buckets   9

Buffing Wheels   82

C

Caulking Guns   55

Chalk   32

Chalk Boxes   33

Cheesecloth   9

China Markers   32

Chisels   49

Clamp   60

Coloring Paste   62

Contractor Series Blades   76, 77

Core Bits   65, 66

Cup Wheels   75,77

D

Dead Blow Hammer   56

Diamond Blades   70–74 

Diamond Hand Pads   82

Dolly   58

Drill Bits   68

Duct Tape   6

Dust Pan   11

E

Electroplated Bits   68

Emery Cake   82

Epoxy   62

Epoxy Sponge   8

F

Felt Pads   82

Finger Bit   78

Floats   18–22

Float Strips   34

Flush Cut Adapter   73

Foam Brushes   63

Foot Switch   39

G

Glass Blades   71

Gloves   11

Glue Gun   60

Glue Sticks   60

Gooseneck Wrecking Bar   58

Grinders   43, 46

Grout Bag   22

Grout Saws   50

Grout Scraper   50

Grout Sealer Tools   63

H

Hammer   36, 56

Hand Pads   82

Hard Hats   59

Head Set   59

Hoe   29

Hole Saws   67, 68

Hose   12

K

Knee Pads   23–26

Knives   52, 53

L

Lemon Oil   9

Levels   30, 31

Lumber Pencils   31

M

Manifold   12

Markers   32

Mask   59

Masking Tape   6

Mesh Tape   6

Mixers   27, 28, 45

Mixing Containers   29

Mortar Scraper   50

N

Nail Pullers   58

Nails   64

Nippers   54

Nozzles   12

P

Pencils   31

Pliers   54

Polishing Pads   79, 80

Power Cords   39

Profile Wheels   78

Putty Knife   60

PVA Polisher   83

R

Rub Stones   49

S

Safety Glasses   59

Sandpaper   83

Saw   45, 47, 49

Saw Parts   48

Scoring Tools   53

Scrapers   50, 51

Screeds   42

Straight Edges   42

Screws   64

Scrub Pads   9

Shank Adapter   69

Shaping Stones   78

Shims   3

Shovels   29

Shower Frames   57

Snips   34

Spacers   3–5

Spacer Removers   5

Sponges   7, 8

Squares   33

Staples   35, 36

Stone Dressing Tools   78

Suction Cups   61

Suction Guide   69

Suction Ring   69

T

Tackers   35, 36

Tape   6

Tape Measures   33

Tile Cutters   37, 38

Tile Dolly   58

Tile Saw   45

Tile Saw Parts   48

Tool Bag   56

Trowels   13–18

U

Undercut Saw  47

Utility Bar   58

V

Vinyl Tape   6

W

Wash Set   9

Water Heaters   10

Water Hoses   12

Water Nozzles   12

Water Pumps   39

Wax Ring   57

Wedges   2, 3

Wet Polisher   44

White Rouge   82

INDEX



www.abottini.com 89

NOTES



A.Bottini Enterprises Inc.90

COMPLETE LINE OF TILE AND STONE TOOLS SINCE 1975

Address:

Website:
E-mail:
Phone:

Fax:
Hours:

8871 Muraoka Drive
Gilroy, CA 95020

www.abottini.com

a.bottini@abottini.com

408 843 9888

408 843 9880

Monday – Friday
7AM – 4PM PST


